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Christy’s is one of North America’s premier brands of 
adhesives, solvents and sealants used in the plumbing, 
pool and spa, irrigation and waterworks industries. Christy’s 
mission is to develop solutions that allow professionals to 
work more efficiently and effectively. 

Christy’s specializes in creating products that 
meet the needs of professional contractors with 
easy use, compatibility with adverse conditions 
and proven reliability. Our growth and leadership 
in product performance have come from listening 
directly to customer needs and then responding 
with  product solutions and helpful in-field 
support.

Over 40 years later, Christy’s still works hard to 
make the finest products to earn the trust of 
professionals across industries. Now a part of 
Weld-On, one of the IPS Corporation family 
of brands, Christy’s is committed to bringing 
even greater value and service to customers by 
providing a wider and more diverse offering of 
cements and accessories.
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CEMENTS, PRIMERS & ADHESIVES

Christy’s solvent cements and primers 
provide excellent solutions for multiple 
applications. Christy’s Red Hot Blue 
Glue® offers fast-acting proprietary 
formulation and reliability in wet 
conditions.

1	 SOLVENT CEMENTS

5	 PRIMER

7	 CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVES

SOLVENT CEMENTS

RED HOT BLUE GLUE®  PVC CEMENT - LOW VOC

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RHBV-QP-48 505200 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 4 oz, Low VOC 1/4 Pint 48

RH-RHBV-HP-36 505197 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 8 oz, Low VOC 1/2 Pint 36

RH-RHBV-PT-24 505199 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 16 oz, Low VOC Pint 24

RH-RHBV-QT-12 505201 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 32 oz, Low VOC Quart 12

•	Contractor preferred, premium formulation
•	Medium body, very fast set
•	All classes and Schedules thru 6" diameter interference fit 

(Schedule 80 through 4")

•	Can be used without primer if local codes permit for non-
pressure systems up to 6" and pressure systems below 4"

•	Blue in color

RED HOT CLEAR GLUE™ PVC CEMENT - LOW VOC
•	Contractor preferred, premium formulation
•	Medium body, very fast set
•	All classes and Schedules thru 6" diameter interference fit 

(Schedule 80 through 4")

•	Can be used without primer if local codes permit for non-
pressure systems up to 6" and pressure systems below 4"

•	Clear in color

HANDY PACK: RED HOT BLUE GLUE® & PURPLE PRIMER
•	Convenient package includes 1 can each of contractor-

preferred Red Hot Blue Glue (Low VOC) and Purple Primer, 
8 oz  

•	For PVC pipe and fitting applications through 6"; potable 
water, pressure, non-pressure, conduit, drain, duct, DWV 
and sewer, including Schedule 80 

•	Cement is blue in color, Primer is purple

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RHBV-GL-6 505195 Red Hot Blue Glue PVC Cement, 128 oz, Low 
VOC

Gallon 6

RH-RHCV-PT-12 505209 Red Hot Clear Glue PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-RHCV-QT-12 505210 Red Hot Clear Glue PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-RHCV-GL-6 505208 Red Hot Clear Glue PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RHBV-HDYPK-
HP-20

505196 Handy Pack, Red Hot Blue Glue  
& Purple Primer, 1/2 Pint, 8 oz

1/2 Pint 20
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CLEAR REGULAR BODY PVC CEMENT
•	Contractor grade, high strength formulation
•	Regular body, fast set

•	All classes and Schedules thru 4" diameter interference fit 
except Schedule 80

•	 Clear in color

CLEAR MEDIUM BODY PVC CEMENT
•	Professional grade, high strength formulation
•	Medium body, fast set
•	All classes and Schedules thru 6” diameter interference fit

•	Schedule 80 through 4”
•	Clear in color

CLEAR HEAVY BODY PVC CEMENT
•	Industrial grade, high strength formulation
•	Heavy body, medium set
•	All classes and Schedules thru 12" diameter interference fit

•	Non-pressure applications thru 18"
•	Clear in color

HANDY PACK: CLEAR REGULAR PVC CEMENT & PURPLE PRIMER
•	 Convenient package includes 1 can each of Clear Regular 

PVC Cement and Purple Primer, 8 oz 
•	 For PVC pipe and fitting applications through 4"; potable 

water, pressure, non-pressure, conduit, drain, duct, DWV 
and sewer, excluding Schedule 80 

•	 Cement is clear in color, Primer is purple   

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RCLV-QP-24 505187 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-RCLV-HP-24 505185 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-RCLV-PT-12 505186 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-RCLV-QT-12 505188 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-RCLV-GL-6 505183 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-MCLV-QP-24 505143 Clear Medium Body PVC Cement, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-MCLV-HP-24 505141 Clear Medium Body PVC Cement, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-MCLV-PT-12 505142 Clear Medium Body PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-MCLV-QT-12 505144 Clear Medium Body PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-MCLV-GL-6 505140 Clear Medium Body PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-HCLV-PT-12 505137 Clear Heavy Body PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-HCLV-QT-12 505139 Clear Heavy Body PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-HCLV-GL-6 505135 Clear Heavy Body PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RCLV-HDYPK-
HP-20

505184 Handy Pack: Clear Regular PVC Cement  
& Purple Primer, 1/2 pint, 8 oz

1/2 Pint 20
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CEMENTS, PRIMERS & ADHESIVES

GRAY MEDIUM BODY PVC CEMENT
•	Professional grade, high strength formulation
•	Medium body, fast set

•	All classes and Schedules thru 6” diameter interference fit, 
Schedule 80 through 4”

•	Gray in color

GRAY HEAVY BODY PVC CEMENT
•	Industrial grade, high strength formulation
•	Heavy body, medium set
•	All classes and Schedules thru 12” diameter interference fit

•	Non-pressure applications thru 18”
•	Gray in color

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-MGLV-QP-24 505148 Gray Medium Body PVC Cement, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-MGLV-HP-24 505146 Gray Medium Body PVC Cement, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-MGLV-PT-12 505147 Gray Medium Body PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-MGLV-QT-12 505149 Gray Medium Body PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-MGLV-GL-6 505145 Gray Medium Body PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-BGLV-HP-24 505067 Gray Heavy Body PVC Cement, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-BGLV-PT-12 505068 Gray Heavy Body PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-BGLV-QT-12 505070 Gray Heavy Body PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-BGLV-GL-6 505066 Gray Heavy Body PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

WHITE EXTRA HEAVY BODY PVC CEMENT

CLEAR FLEX PRO MEDIUM BODY PVC CEMENT

•	Industrial grade, extra heavy body high strength PVC 
cement for large diameter applications

•	Extra Heavy body formulation delivers superior gap filling 
capacity between pipe & fittings

•	All classes and Schedules thru 30" diameter interference fit 
(all classes and schedules)

•	White formulation for clean joints in exposed installations

•	High performance solvent specially formulated to work with 
unique challenges of flexible joints

•	Will form flexible, high-strength water resistant joints in 
both flex-to-flex and flex-to-fitting applications

•	Uniquely resilient to vibrations
•	For pool, spa, water gardening, irrigation and other 

applications

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-WXHD-QT-12 505236 Extra Heavy Body, White PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-WXHD-GL-4 505234 Extra Heavy Body, White PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 4

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-FLEX-PT-12 505109 Flex Pro Medium Body Clear PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-FLEX-QT-12 505111 Flex Pro Medium Body Clear PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-FLEX-GL-6 505107 Flex Pro Medium Body Clear PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6



(800) 258-4583  |   4© 2023 Christy’s®. All Rights Reserved. Pricing and specifications may change without notice.

WET OR DRY CONDITIONS PVC CEMENT
•	Premium formulation for all job site conditions - for 

installation or repair in wet or dry conditions
•	Medium body, extremely fast set 

•	All classes and Schedules thru 6" diameter interference fit 
(Schedule 80 through 4")

•	Can be used without primer if local codes permit
•	Aqua blue in color

RED HOT POOL PRO™ PVC CEMENT
•	Designed for pool and spa applications 
•	High quality, thick, low drip formulation 
•	Medium body, very fast set 

•	All classes and Schedules of PVC thru 6" diameter 
interference fit (Schedule 80 through 4") 

•	Can be used without primer if local codes permit 
•	Blue in color, fades to clear in sunlight

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-WET-QP-24 505231 Wet or Dry Conditions PVC Cement, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-WET-HP-24 505227 Wet or Dry Conditions PVC Cement, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-WET-PT-12 505230 Wet or Dry Conditions PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-WET-QT-12 505232 Wet or Dry Conditions PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-WET-GL-6 505225 Wet or Dry Conditions PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-POOL-QP-24 505174 Red Hot Pool Pro PVC Cement, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-POOL-HP-24 505172 Red Hot Pool Pro PVC Cement, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-POOL-PT-12 505173 Red Hot Pool Pro PVC Cement, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-POOL-QT-12 505175 Red Hot Pool Pro PVC Cement, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-POOL-GL-6 505171 Red Hot Pool Pro PVC Cement, 128 oz Gallon 6
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CEMENTS, PRIMERS & ADHESIVES

PURPLE PRIMER
•	Professional grade, aggressive primer for use on PVC and 

CPVC including Schedule 80
•	Aggressive formulation softens pipe and fittings prior to 

application of solvent cement

•	For use with any Christy’s solvent cement, excluding ABS
•	Purple in color

RED HOT CLEAR PRIMER™, INDUSTRIAL GRADE
•	Premium industrial grade formula
•	Essential for proper softening and preparation of PVC and 

CPVC including Schedule 80
•	Specifically recommended for use on Schedule 80 and 

large diameter pipe

•	Clear formulation for clean joints in exposed installations
•	Great for cold weather applications
•	For use with any Christy's solvent cement excluding ABS
•	Clear in color

PRIMER

RED HOT PURPLE PRIMER™, INDUSTRIAL GRADE
•	Premium industrial grade formula 
•	Great for cold weather applications 
•	Essential for proper softening and preparation of PVC and 

CPVC including Schedule 80 

•	Specifically recommended for use on Schedule 80 and 
large diameter pipe 

•	For use with any Christy's solvent cement excluding ABS 
•	Purple in color

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RHPP-QP-24 505214 Red Hot Purple Primer, Industrial Grade, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-RHPP-HP-24 505212 Red Hot Purple Primer, Industrial Grade, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-RHPP-PT-12 505213 Red Hot Purple Primer, Industrial Grade, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-RHPP-QT-12 505215 Red Hot Purple Primer, Industrial Grade, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-RHPP-GL-6 505211 Red Hot Purple Primer, Industrial Grade, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-PURP-QP-24 505181 Purple Primer, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-PURP-HP-24 505179 Purple Primer, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-PURP-PT-12 505180 Purple Primer, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-PURP-QT-12 505182 Purple Primer, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-PURP-GL-6 505178 Purple Primer, 128 oz Gallon 6

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-RHCP-QP-24 505206 Red Hot Clear Primer, Industrial Grade, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-RHCP-HP-24 505204 Red Hot Clear Primer, Industrial Grade, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-RHCP-PT-12 505205 Red Hot Clear Primer, Industrial Grade, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-RHCP-QT-12 505207 Red Hot Clear Primer, Industrial Grade, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-RHCP-GL-6 505203 Red Hot Clear Primer, Industrial Grade, 128 oz Gallon 6
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CLEAR PRIMER
•	Professional grade aggressive primer for use on PVC and 

CPVC including Schedule 80
•	Aggressive formulation softens pipe and fittings prior to 

application of solvent cement

•	For use with any Christy’s solvent cement, excluding ABS
•	Clear formulation for clean joints in exposed installation
•	Clear in color

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAN SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-CPRIM-QP-24 505083 Clear Primer, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-CPRIM-HP-24 505081 Clear Primer, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-CPRIM-PT-12 505082 Clear Primer, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-CPRIM-QT-12 505084 Clear Primer, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-CPRIM-GL-6 505080 Clear Primer, 128 oz Gallon 6
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CEMENTS, PRIMERS & ADHESIVES

RED HOT VINYL ADHESIVE™, WHITE
•	White Vinyl Adhesive specially formulated for use 

on white Vinyl/PVC fence, deck, trim, windows or 
furniture

•	Long-term UV stabilized, high strength and  
superior adhesion

•	Formulated to retain and maintain white color 
integrity in all applications

•	High viscosity for optimum gap filling between 
bonding surfaces

RED HOT VINYL ADHESIVE™, CLEAR
•	Clear Vinyl Adhesive specially formulated for use on 

all colors of Vinyl/PVC fence, deck, trim, windows  
or furniture

•	Long-term UV stabilized, high strength and  
superior adhesion

•	Formulated to retain and maintain clear color 
integrity in all applications

•	High viscosity for optimum gap filling between 
bonding surfaces

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-F-C-15-24 505096 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 1.5 oz, Integrated Nozzle 1.5 oz Tube 24/192

RH-F-C-5-8-RTL 505097 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 5.25 oz, Integrated Nozzle 5.25 oz Tube 8/64

RH-F-C-8-8 505098 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 8 oz 8 oz Tube 8/64

RH-F-C-10-12 505095 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 10.3 oz 10.3 oz Tube 12

RH-F-C-QP-24 505105 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 4 oz 4 oz Can 24

RH-F-C-HP-24 505102 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 8 oz 8 oz Can 24

RH-F-C-PT-12 505103 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 16 oz 16 oz Can 12

RH-F-C-QT-12 505106 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 32 oz 32 oz Can 12

RH-F-C-GL-4 505100 Vinyl Adhesive, Clear, 128 oz Gallon, TT Lid 4

CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVES

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-F-W-15-24 505114 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 1.5 oz 1.5 oz Tube 24/192

RH-F-W-5-8-RTL 505115 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 5.25 oz 5.25 oz Tube 8/64

RH-F-W-8-8 505117 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 8 oz 8 oz Tube 8/64

RH-F-W-10-12 505113 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 10.3 oz 10.3 oz Caulk Tube 12

RH-F-W-QP-24 505124 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 4 oz 4 oz Can 24

RH-F-W-HP-24 505121 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 8 oz 8 oz Can 24

RH-F-W-PT-12 505122 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 16 oz 16 oz Can 12

RH-F-W-QT-12 505125 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 32 oz 32 oz Can 12

RH-F-W-GL-4 505119 Vinyl Adhesive, White, 128 oz Gallon, TT Lid 4
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RED HOT VINYL 2-PART CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE
•	White Vinyl Adhesive specially formulated for use 

on white Vinyl/PVC fence, deck, trim, windows or 
furniture

•	Long-term UV stabilized, high strength and  
superior adhesion

•	Formulated to retain and maintain white color 
integrity in all applications

•	High viscosity for optimum gap filling between 
bonding surfaces

STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

505310 Red Hot Vinyl 2-Part Construction Adhesive - Fast Cure 7.4 oz Tube 16

505309 Red Hot Vinyl 2-Part Construction Adhesive - Slow Cure 7.4 oz Tube 16

505090 Application Gun, for Red Hot Vinyl Construction Adhesive, 
2-Part Only

220 ml 1

505314 Mixing Tips for Red Hot Vinyl Construction Adhesive, 2-Part, 12 
Pack

220 ml 1

MITREBOND CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE
•	2-Part construction rapid-set adhesive
•	Glue pairs with activator pen for a strong bond that 

sets in less than 10 seconds
•	Bonds and repairs wood, metal, glass, ceramics and 

plastic

•	No clamps or fasteners required
•	Pen allows a precise application without the mess of 

a spray activator

STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

505311 MitreBond Adhesive with Pen Activator, Clear, Bottle 1.5 oz + pen 12

505312 MitreBond Adhesive with Pen Activator, Clear, Bottle, 3 Pack 1.5 oz + pen 12
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SEALANTS, LUBRICANTS & EPOXIES

SEALANTS

Christy’s offers thread sealants and 
lubricants, gasketed pipe lubricant,  
general-purpose lubricants, pipe 
repair epoxies and specialty adhesives 
in both proprietary Christy’s formulas 
as well as other brands.

9	 SEALANTS

10	 LUBRICANTS

11	 EXPOXIES & PIPE REPAIR KITS

ULTRA SEAL™ T-10,000 THREAD SEALANT
•	Soft-set virgin PTFE paste for all threaded metal and 

plastic piping applications
•	Contains anti-galling compound for easy disassembly

•	Sealing capacity to 3,000 PSI gases and 10,000 PSI liquids
•	Grit free
•	White in color 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-UST10-QP 514589 Ultra Seal T – 10,000 Thread Sealant, 4 oz 1/4 Pint 24

RH-UST10-HP 514587 Ultra Seal T – 10,000 Thread Sealant, 8 oz 1/2 Pint 24

RH-UST10-PT 514588 Ultra Seal T – 10,000 Thread Sealant, 16 oz Pint 12

RH-UST10-QT 514590 Ultra Seal T – 10,000 Thread Sealant, 32 oz Quart 12

PERMATEX® FORM-A-GASKET® SEALANT
•	Paste-like gasket sealant compatible with metal materials
•	Non-hardening
•	Temperature rating to 65°F to 400°F

•	Resistant to gasoline and other solvents
•	RH-1C is reddish-brown in color, RH-2C is black in color

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-1C 512932 Permatex Form-A-Gasket No. 1 Sealant , Fast-Drying 11 oz 12

RH-2C 512933 Permatex Form-A-Gasket No. 2 Sealant, Slow-Drying 11 oz 12

PERMATEX® THREAD SEALANT WITH PTFE
•	Economical general-purpose fitting sealant
•	Seals and resists pressure in air, oil, diesel fuel and 

hydraulic systems

•	Remains pliable at higher and lower temperatures

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

80633 510480 Permatex Thread Sealant, General Purpose 16 oz 12
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LUBRICANTS

CHRISTY'S PRO-LUBE PIPE JOINT LUBRICANT
•	Smooth, spreadable all purpose pipe joint lubricant
•	Joins gasketed pipe and fittings with rubber, synthetic 

rubber or plastic gaskets

•	Water soluble, non-toxic petroleum and phosphate free
•	NSF/ANSI Std 61-G
•	Off-white in color   

BRUSH TOP ANTI-SEIZE & LUBRICATING COMPOUND
•	Lubricates and protects metal in heat, cold, pressure, 

steam and water 
•	Protects against corrosion, seizure, galling, carbon fusion, 

and galvanic pitting

•	Won't harden, separate, or evaporate 
•	Use from 0°F to 2200°F 
•	Brush top applicator 

SPRAYON® ANTI-SEIZE & LUBRICATING COMPOUND
•	A combination of finely powdered metals that serve to 

protect against corrosion, seizure, galling, rust carbon 
fusion and galvanic pitting  

•	This homogenized semi-synthetic lubricating grease will 
not melt and run out after application 

•	Operational temperature range 0° to 2200°F 
•	Aerosol spray

WD-40®

•	Cleans, lubricates, protects metal parts
•	Displaces moisture, protects against rust and corrosion, 

penetrates stuck corroded parts

•	-60°F to 300°F

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-PRO-QT 512974 Christy’s Pro-Lube Pipe Joint Lubricant, 32 oz Quart 12

RH-PRO-GL 512973 Christy’s Pro-Lube Pipe Joint Lubricant, 128 oz Gallon 4

RH-PRO-5 512972 Christy’s Pro-Lube Pipe Joint Lubricant, 5 gallon 5 Gallon 1

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

WD-8 514130 WD-40 Smart Straw, 8 oz 8 oz 12

WD-11 514126 WD-40 Smart Straw, 11 oz 11 oz 12

WD-16 514128 WD-40 Smart Straw, 16 oz 16 oz 12

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

S62008 513120 Sprayon LU620 Anti-Seize & Lubricating Compound, 8 oz 8 oz 12

S62016 513121 Sprayon LU620 Anti-Seize & Lubricating Compound, 16 oz 16 oz 12

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

S00620 513068 Sprayon LU620 Anti-Seize & Lubricating Compound Spray 11.25 oz 12

PERMATEX® PIPE JOINT COMPOUND
•	Universal sealant
•	Lubricates and seals threaded joints on water, oil and 

fuel lines.

•	Temperature range -65°F to 400° (-54°C to 204°C); 
resists common shop fluids

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

51D 510349 Permatex® Pipe Joint Compound 16 oz 12
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SEALANTS, LUBRICANTS & EPOXIES

EPOXIES & PIPE REPAIR KITS

CHRISTY'S SLICK-WRAP® PIPE REPAIR KIT
•	Pipe and hose repair kit for steel, galvanized, copper, PVC 

and polyethylene 
•	Wet conditions OK 
•	Quick-drying water activated fiberglass tape 

•	No tools required 
•	Pressure tested to 300+ PSI (line pressure must be off 

during installation) 
•	Use in temperatures from -60˚ to 800˚F

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

PW260 512851 Slick-Wrap Pipe Repair Kit, 2” x 60” 12

PW3108 512852 Slick-Wrap Pipe Repair Kit, 3” x 108” 12

CHRISTY'S FASTFIX™ REPAIR EPOXY PUTTY
•	Epoxy repair putty patches cracks, repairs leaks and  

fills holes  
•	No tools required - hand kneadable, steel-reinforced  

•	Mixes in one minute, cures in ten minutes  
•	Use on plastic, metal, steel or wood for plumbing, irrigation, 

industrial, electrical or home improvement

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

RH-FF4 512957 Christy's Fastfix™ Repair Epoxy Putty 4 oz 24
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

ADAPTERS

Christy’s provides a comprehensive 
selection of job site essentials.   
Choose from popular items like 
 tapes, paint, flags, debris bags,  
cleaning supplies, batteries, gloves, 
safety supplies, and more.

13	 ADAPTERS

14	 BATTERIES

14	 HAND CLEANER

15	 CLEAN-UP SUPPLIES

16	 MISC SUPPLIES

16	 ELECTRICAL

19	 GLOVES

22	 HOSE & GARDEN

24	 MARKING

25	 RAIN GEAR

26	 ROPE & TWINE

27	 SAFETY

29	 TAPE

31	 TIE-DOWNS & TARPS

32	 WAREHOUSE SUPPLIES

PROFESSIONAL GRADE TRIPLE TAP ADAPTER
•	Allows for maximum flexibility in arranging portable power 

needs at the job site
•	Provides various connector configurations for  

heavy duty use

•	Solid molded vinyl for high resistance to breakage and abuse
•	Adapts a single 15A/125V U-Ground outlet to three 15A/ 125V 

U-Ground outlets 
•	12/3-2” STW/ 600 Volts

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A1449002 510580 Professional Grade Triple Tap Adapter 6

TWIST TO U-GROUND TRIPLE TAP ADAPTER
•	Allows for maximum flexibility in arranging portable power 

needs at the job site 
•	Provides various connector configurations for  

heavy duty use

•	Solid molded vinyl for high resistance to breakage and abuse 
•	Adapts a single 20A/125V U-Ground outlet to three 15A/ 

125V U-Ground outlets 
•	12/3-2” STW

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A8312002 510597 Twist to U-Ground Triple Tap Adapter 6

MALE TWIST/FEMALE "U" ADAPTER
•	Adapts a 20A/125V receptacle to a 15A/125V “U” 

Grounded receptacle

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A1446009 510578 Male Twist/Female "U" Adapter 12
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BATTERIES

ALKALINE BATTERIES
ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

824-4 510495 Alkaline AAA Size Battery - Carded 4/Pack 48

815-4 510491 Alkaline AA Size Battery - Carded 4/Pack 48

AL-AA 510603 Alkaline AA Size Battery - Bulk Pack 8/Pack 96

A1604-1 510583 Alkaline 9V Size Battery - Carded 1/Pack 48

AL-9V 510602 Alkaline 9V Size Battery - Bulk Pac 6/Pack 72

HAND CLEANER

CHRISTY'S HAND CLEANER
•	Removes solvents, paint, dirt, grease, and stains
•	Can be wiped or washed off

•	With pumice, aloe & lanolin

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RH-HC16 512960 Christy’s Hand Cleaner 16 oz 12
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

CHRISTY'S MULTI-PURPOSE TOWELS
•	Heavy duty, pre-moistened
•	Removes embedded grime easily

•	90 towels per dispenser

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RH-PW1 512975 Christy’s Multi-Purpose Towels 6

CLEAN-UP SUPPLIES

CHRISTY'S HAND TOWELS
•	100% white cotton
•	Absorbent and re-washable
•	Large sized 12" x 17" fully hemmed

•	9-11 towels/bag
•	16 bags per display, 18 cases/pallet

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-RAGS 513893 Christy's Terry Rags 16

RECLAIMED FLANNEL WIPES - 5 LBS.
•	Soft and absorbent
•	100 pieces per dispenser box - blue in color

•	Ideal for single-use applications

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RFW5 512931 Reclaimed Flannel Wipes 1

LOAD BUSTER CLEAN-UP BAGS
•	Black •	Durable trash bags for multi-use applications

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-
GB-B-12200

513838 Load Buster Clean-Up Bags, 1.2 mil, 33 Gallon, 200/Box 200

TC-GB-B-1250 513839 Load Buster Clean-Up Bags, 1.2 mil., 33 Gallon, 50/Box 50

TC-GB-320 513836 Load Buster Clean-Up Bags, 3 mil., 45 Gallon, 20/Box 20
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MISC SUPPLIES

ELECTRICAL

ANCHOR MOUNTING KIT

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

ICM-2 514539 Auger Anchor Kit - #8 screw 10

ICM-3 514540 Anchor Mounting Kit - #10 three way screw and anchor set 10

5 GALLON BUCKET
•	High density Polyethylene •	Metal handle

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

5GBKT 514496 5 Gallon White Bucket 12

32" ALUMINUM PICK-UP STICK
•	Polycarbonate resin handle and grip •	Vinyl tips and rubber cushioned grips

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

325 510206 Aluminum Pick-Up Stick 12

DACRONIZED DECK SCREWS
•	Ideal for outdoor use on bender boards, decks and 

mounting irrigation boxes
•	100 pieces per reusable plastic hanging case

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-DAC6114 514652 #6 x 1 1/4” Dacronized Deck Screws, 100/Box 10

TC-DAC6158 514653 #6 x 1 5/8” Dacronized Deck Screws, 100/Box 10
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

CABLE TIES - BLACK NYLON U.V.
•	8" to 15" diameter
•	18 lb to 50 lb tensile strength

•	3/4" to 4" bundle diameter
•	UV stable 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TENSILE STRENGTH DIAMETER CASE QTY.

CT8UVB 510829 Cable Ties - Black Nylon U.V. -  8" 
40 lb

Stable-40 lb  
Loop Tensile

2-3/16"  
Diameter 
Bundle

100

CT11UVB 510817 Cable Ties - Black Nylon U.V. - 11" 
50 lb

Stable-50 lb  
Loop Tensile

3" Diameter 
Bundle

50

HIGH VISIBILITY EXTENSION CORD
•	Professional grade
•	Heavy duty, 12 Gauge

•	3 conductor SJTW/300 volts
•	Lamp in female connector lights when power is flowing

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

C4312100L 510748 12/3 – 100’ – Lime 4

CABLE TIES - WHITE NYLON
•	8" to 15" diameter
•	18 lb to 175 lb tensile strength

•	3/4" to 11" bundle diameter 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TENSILE STRENGTH DIAMETER CASE QTY.

CT15UVB 510821 Cable Ties - Black Nylon U.V. - 15" 
50 lb

Stable-50 lb  
Loop Tensile

4" Diameter 
Bundle

50

CT8 510828 Cable Ties – White Nylon 8” 40lb 40 lb.  
Loop Tensile

2-3/16"  
Diameter 
Bundle

100

CT11 510816 Cable Ties – White Nylon 11” 50lb 50 lb.  
Loop Tensile

3" Diameter 
Bundle

50

CT15 510820 Cable Ties – White Nylon 15” 50lb 50 lb.  
Loop Tensile

4" Diameter 
Bundle

50

SJTW EXTENSION CORD
•	High visibility jacket protects against rough use, 

chemicals, moisture, and ozone 
•	Gives added flexibility at below freezing temperatures

•	Professional grade, light duty
•	16 gauge, 3 conductor, 300 volts

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

C2316050 510741 16/3-50’ SJTW Extension Cord - 16 gauge 12

C2316100 510742 16/3-100’ SJTW Extension Cord - 16 gauge 6

STANDARD RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
•	Molded-on right angle plug keeps cord close to wall 
•	Grounded three-pronged plug helps protect against shock 

•	Use only with products that require 13 amps or less 
•	UL Listed

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

BA-6RAPT 510618 6' Standard Right Angle Plug 100
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RIGHT ANGLE PLUG

WIRE NUTS
•	Positive grip shell design
•	Square-wire fixed spring design creates its own threads 

for a lasting grip

•	Deep, wide skirt protects against arcing and flash-over

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AWG CASE QTY.

GB1-100 511041 Gray Wire Nut Size 71B (100/Box) #22 - #16 10

GB2-100 511042 Blue Wire Nut Size 72B (100/Box) #20 - #16 10

GB3-100 511043 Orange Wire Nut Size 73B (100/Box) #18 - #14 10

•	Inverted or right angle plug 
•	16 gauge 3 conductor 

•	Free end slit and stripped 3/8" 
•	UL Listed 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

BA-4PT 510615 4’ Inverted Right Angle Plug 100

BA-6PT 510616 6’ Inverted Right Angle Plug 100

BA-8PT 510620 8’ Inverted Right Angle Plug 50

STRAIGHT PLUG
•	16 gauge 3 conductor
•	Free end slit and stripped 3/8

•	UL listed

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

BA-3SPT 510614 3’ With Straight Plug 100

BA-6SPT 510619 6’ With Straight Plug 100

HEAVY DUTY FLAT-STEEL FISH TAPE WITH REEL
•	The perfect labor-saving device for pulling cables through 

walls and conduit
•	Rugged shatter-proof reel

•	Four view points in reel
•	Easy to use winder reel with hand trigger assembly
•	Replacement fish tape available 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

FTS-120 510901 120’ x 1/8” Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape with Reel 1

FTS-240 510902 240’ x 1/8” Heavy Duty Flat-Steel Fish Tape with Reel 1
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

GLOVES

ATLAS BLUE FLEX GLOVE
•	Tight-weave cotton string knit with palm and fingers 

coated in blue latex
•	Highly durable with excellent wet grip
•	Open back for superior ventilation

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

9680-M 514510 Blue Flex Glove – Medium 12

9680-L 514509 Blue Flex Glove – Large 12

9680-XL 514516 Blue Flex Glove – X Large 12

CHRISTY'S NITRILE TOUGH GLOVE

CHRISTY'S BLUE FLEX LATEX PALM GLOVE
•	Natural rubber palm and fingers for excellent wet grip •	Flexible knit liner for comfort and open back for ventilation

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A-377M 510591 Christy’s Blue Flex Latex Palm Glove – Medium 10

A-377L 510590 Christy’s Blue Flex Latex Palm Glove – Large 10

A-377XL 510592 Christy’s Blue Flex Latex Palm Glove – X Large 10

DOUBLE DIPPED NITRILE 26" GLOVES
•	Flexible, robust glove offering greater dexterity, tear 

resistant
•	Protects the hand from oils, hydrocarbons, grease or 

Chlorine abrasion, with an effective longlasting grip 

•	Impermeable for working in damp or greasy 
environments, enabling you to grip objects securely

•	Sleeve stays correctly adjusted
•	Surface provides tactile feel and better grip
•	Extended protection for the entire arm

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A-772XL 514528 Double Dipped Nitrile Elastic Seal – Lined 26" – X Large 72

•	Nitrile coating protects palms and fingertips
•	Seamless knit liners guard against irritation

•	Nitrile tough gloves are flexible, offering dexterity without 
compromising durability

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A-370M 514525 Nitrile Tough – Medium 12

A-370L 514524 Nitrile Tough – Large 12

A-370XL 514526 Nitrile Tough – X Large 12
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LEATHER DOUBLE PALM WORK GLOVE
•	Joint palm construction
•	Select shoulder split leather

•	2.5” rubberized safety cuff
•	Gunn cut pattern 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

CL5012DP 510778 Leather Double Palm Work Glove – Safety Cuff – Large 12/72

LEATHER DRIVERS GLOVE
•	Quality smooth leather
•	Unlined

•	Shirred elastic wrist, keystone thumb

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

6110-L 510372 Leather Drivers Glove – Large 12/72

6110-XL 510375 Leather Drivers Glove – X Large 12/72

BLACK FOAM NITRILE BREATHABLE NYLON KNIT GLOVE

LEATHER PALM WORK GLOVE
•	Split cowhide leather palm gloves
•	2.5” rubberized safety cuff

•	Gunn cut pattern

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

3260 510207 Leather Double Palm Work Glove – Safety Cuff – Large 12/120

•	Tight fit provides tactile sensitivity
•	Revolutionary nitrile-foam coating provides breathability 

and long-lasting grip

•	Nylon liner, nitrile-foam coating

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

NITEXP200L 512568 Black Foam Nitrile Breathable Nylon Knit Glove – Large 12

NITEXP200XL 512570 Black Foam Nitrile Breathable Nylon Knit Glove – X Large 12

CHRISTY'S GRIP PRO WORK GLOVE
•	Non-slip palm ideal for carrying soil and sprinkler pipe •	Heavy duty band for wrist protection

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-1960M 513595 Christy’s Grip Pro – Medium 12/144

TC-1960L 513594 Christy’s Grip Pro – Large 12/144

TC-1960XL 513596 Christy’s Grip Pro – X Large 12/144
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

CHRISTY'S TIGER PAW WORK GLOVE
•	Lightweight and breathable work glove with Spandex back 

and heavy-duty Velcro closure for wrist protection
•	Tiger Paw gloves have leather palm with anti-slip patches 

for abrasion and oil resistance and extended wear

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-1956M 513592 Christy’s Tiger Paw – Medium 12/144

TC-1956L 513591 Christy’s Tiger Paw – Large 12/144

TC-1956XL 513593 Christy’s Tiger Paw – X Large 12/144

ROUGH SURFACE NON-SLIP GAUNTLET CUFF GLOVE
•	Unique process allows the surface of the gloves to be 

coated with small PVC chips
•	Coated with a PVC/NBR blend for added  

chemical resistance

•	Provides better grip and hand protection
•	Preferred by plumbers for use with drain snakes
•	Use with Nitrile gloves underneath for added protection

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

4112 510264 Rough Surface Non-Slip Gauntlet Cuff Glove – Large 12/72

•	Unique process allows the surface of the gloves to be 
coated with PVC chips

•	Coated with a PVC/NBR blend for added  
chemical resistance

•	Provides better grip and hand protection
•	Preferred by plumbers for use with drain snakes
•	Use with Nitrile gloves underneath for added protection

ROUGH SURFACE NON-SLIP KNIT WRIST GLOVE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

4100 510262 Rough Surface Non-Slip Knit Wrist Glove – Large 12/72
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GOLF COURSE HEAVY DUTY HOSE
•	Patented 8-layer construction provides superior flexibility 

and kink resistance
•	500PSI burst strength guarantees trusted performance 

and long life

•	Crush-resistant and corrosion-resistant brass coupling 
provides a durable, tight seal

•	Made in the U.S.A. and backed by a lifetime warranty

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

GCWH34100 511048 ¾” x 100’ Golf Course Water Hose 1

HOSE & GARDEN

FLEXOGEN SUPER DUTY HOSE

PROFESSIONAL DUTY HOSE
•	Reinforced construction for durability
•	Heavy duty strain relief prevents kinking at the faucet 

•	Crush-resistant couplings
•	Scuff resistant outer layer
•	Made in USA with lifetime guarantee

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

988VR-50 510575 ¾” x 50’ Commercial Hose 5

988VR-75 510576 ¾” x 75’ Commercial Hose 3

988VR-100 510574 ¾” x 100’ Commercial Hose 3

•	Patented 8-layer construction with reinforced core 
maximizes both durability and kink resistance

•	600PSI burst strength guarantees trusted performance 
and long life

•	Crush-resistant and corrosion-resistant brass couplings
•	Stainless steel spring prevents kinks at the spigot
•	Made in the U.S.A. and backed by a lifetime warranty

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

10-58050 510042 5/8” x 50’ Flexogen Hose 6

10-58100 510044 5/8” x 100’ Flexogen Hose 2

LIGHT DUTY GARDEN HOSE
•	Lead-free couplings for secure connection
•	Ideal for light-duty gardening

•	Made in USA with 3 year guarantee

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

7400-50 510472 ½” x 50’ Garden Hose 10

8500-50 510499 5/8” x 50’ Garden Hose 5
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

NEVERKINK HEAVY DUTY HOSE
•	Patented anti-kink technology prevents kinks, twists,  

and tangles
•	Heavy duty, leak-proof and crush resistant couplings up 

to 1000 lbs

•	Rigid sleeve prevents kinking at the faucet
•	MicroShield® anti-microbial protection guards against 

mold and mildew
•	Made in USA with lifetime warranty  

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

8605-50 510504 5/8” x 50’ Heavy Duty Hose 5

8605-100 510503 5/8” x 100’ Heavy Duty Hose 3

FARM & RANCH DUTY HOSE
•	Reinforced construction for durability
•	High visibility color 
•	Crush-resistant couplings 

•	Heavy duty strain relief prevents kinking at the faucet 
•	Scuff resistant outer layer 
•	Made in USA with lifetime guarantee

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

969RR-50 510568 ¾” x 50’ Industrial Hose 3

CUSHIONED PISTOL GRIP NOZZLE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-W5050 513927 Cushioned Pistol Grip Nozzle 12

FULL SIZE ZINC PISTOL GRIP NOZZLE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-W1090 513920 Full Size Zinc Pistol Grip Nozzle (Carded) 12
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MARKING

SOLID BRASS WATER JET NOZZLE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-BWN-101 513700 Solid Brass Water Jet Nozzle (Carded) 30

HOSE CONNECTOR W/SHUT OFF VALVE -  ¾"

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-W3220M 513925 Water Shut-Off Valve (Carded) 36

Y SHUT-OFF CONNECTOR

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-W3210M 513924 Y Shut-Off Connector (Carded) 36

100' CHALK LINE REEL
•	Leakproof die-cast aluminum case with rewind handle •	Easy fill cap

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

CL3100 510777 100’ Chalk Line Reel 12
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

RAIN GEAR

CHRISTY'S PVC PLAIN TOE BOOT
•	16" PVC oversock knee boot with lug-type black sole •	Order boot one size smaller than shoe size

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RBPT7 512928 PVC Plain Toe Boot - Size 7 6

RBPT8 512929 PVC Plain Toe Boot - Size 8 6

RBPT9 512930 PVC Plain Toe Boot - Size 9 6

RBPT10 512923 PVC Plain Toe Boot - Size 10 6

RBPT11 512924 PVC Plain Toe Boot - Size 11 6

LINED 3-PIECE RAINSUIT
•	Lined 3-piece rain suit includes zippered front jacket with 

detachable hood, pants with bib overalls
•	Wear-resistant, reinforced yellow PVC 35 mil with 

polyester fabric lining

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RS40L 513045 Lined 3-Piece Rainsuit – Large 12

RS40XL 513048 Lined 3-Piece Rainsuit – X Large 12
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ROPE & TWINE

3-STRAND TRUCK ROPE
•	Individually packaged

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-TR-3850 514674 3/8” Black/Orange 3-Strand Truck Rope - 50' Length 12

TC-TR-38100 514673 3/8” Black/Orange 3-Strand Truck Rope - 100' Length 12

TC-TR-38600 514675 3/8” Black/Orange 3-Strand Truck Rope - 600' Length 1

NYLON SEINE TWINE
•	Excellent for mason rope, twine lines •	Individually packaged

YELLOW POLY ROPE - ¼" X 600'

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-TW-901O 514676 Nylon Seine Twine (4 oz) – Orange – 275’ 12

TC-TW-901P 514677 Nylon Seine Twine (4 oz) – Pink – 275’ 12

TC-TW-901Y 514678 Nylon Seine Twine (4 oz) – Yellow – 275’ 12

TC-TW-902Y 514679 Nylon Seine Twine (8 oz) – Yellow – 550’ 12

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-YP-14600 514680 Yellow Poly Rope – ¼” x 600’ Spool 1



27  |   TCHRISTY.COM

JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

SAFETY

EAR PROTECTION - 100 PIECE BOX
•	Disposable foam Polyurethane ear plugs with cord
•	Two per package

•	100 piece display box

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

CP304-100 510801 Pre-Shaped Foam Corded Earplug 1

HARD HAT
•	Meets or exceeds OSHA/ANSI Z89.1-1986 Class A and B 

requirements for impact and high-voltage protection
•	Low-fitting strap keeps the hat firm and in place
•	Pin lock suspension

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

HH73W 511068 Hard Hat, White 20

KNEE PADS
•	High density foam body
•	Hook and loop closure

•	Superior protection

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

92012 514887 Knee pads 12

CHRISTY'S FIRST AID KIT
•	Packed in a plastic/ waterproof case
•	Contains bandages, gauze pads, eye pads, adhesive tape, 

first aid cream, antiseptic towlettes, aspirin, latex gloves, 
cold pack, scissors, forceps and First Aid/CPR instructions

•	Assists in compliance with OSHA requirements

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

FK25 510888 Christy’s First Aid Kit – serves 25 6

PROFESSIONAL-GRADE SAFETY GLASSES
•	Scratch-resistant polycarbonate lens, nylon frame
•	Dual wrap-around lens
•	Bayonet temple design

•	TPR (thermoplastic rubber) nose piece & temples
•	Meets ANSI Z87.1 standards
•	Provides 99.9% UV protection

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

HE-C 511062 Clear Safety Glasses 6

HE-M 511063 Mirrored Safety Glasses 6

HE-S 511064 Smoke Safety Glasses 6
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SAFETY CONE
•	High quality PVC injection molded traffic cones •	Glow orange

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

SC-18 513133 18” 3 lb Safety Cone 1

SC-287 513135 28” 7 lb Safety Cone – Street Approved 1

GLO LIME MULTI-POCKET SAFETY VEST
•	Surveyors Type R Class 2 safety vest
•	Lime solid polyester front, lime mesh polyester back
•	Zipper closure

•	Contrasting reflective tape
•	Eight outside pockets, three inside pockets

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

SVGL-L 513161 Multi-Pocket Safety Vest – Glo Lime - Large 6/24

SVGL-XL 513164 Multi-Pocket Safety Vest – Glo Lime - X Large 6/24

"DANGER DO NOT ENTER" TAPE
•	3 mil LLDPE/LDPE, Non-Detectable   •	Elongation is >400% at break point

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TA-DNG-3-1000 513213 3” x 1000' Red “Danger Do Not Enter” Tape

SAFETY VEST
•	ANSI, Class 2

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

SVY-L 513169 Safety Vest ANSI CL2 - Lime - Large 6/24

CAUTION TAPE
•	4 mil LLDPE/LPDE - Non-Detectable  •	Yellow

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TA-CTN-3-300 513210 Caution - 3" x 300', Yellow

TA-CTN-3-1000 513208 Caution - 3" x 1000', Yellow

TA-CTNBL-3-300 513211 Caution English/Spanish - 3" x 300', Yellow
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JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

TAPE

COLORED DUCT TAPE
•	9 mil or 10 mil, 618 grade •	Individually shrink wrapped

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-DT260BLK 513226 Black 2” x 60 Yd Cloth Duct Tape - Black - 9 mil 24

TA-DT260R 513229 Red 2” x 60 Yd Cloth Duct Tape - Red - 9 mil 24

ELECTRICAL TAPE
•	Contractor grade - 7 mil •	Individually shrink wrapped

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-33-CL60 513196 ¾” x 60’ Vinyl Electrical Tape - 7 mil - Black 200

•	Extended duty blue professional painter's 6 mil
•	General purpose, high adhesive 
•	No residue, UV resistant

•	Solvent-free rubber-based adhesive
•	Individually shrink wrapped

MASKING TAPE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-MSK260B-UV 513398 2” x 60 Yd Blue Masking Tape - 7 day UV - 5.7 mil 24

SILVER DUCT TAPE
•	Individually shrink wrapped

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-33-DT-388 513199 Christy’s 2” x 60 Yd Silver Duct Tape -7 mil 24

TA-33-DT-398 513200 Christy’s 2” x 60 Yd Silver Duct Tape -9 mil 24

TA-DT-260-618 513223 2” x 60 Yd Silver Duct Tape -10 mil 24

CHRISTY'S PIPE WRAP TAPE
•	All Pipe Wrap Tape is printed and IAPMO/UPC listed
•	Individually shrink wrapped 

•	Use with Christy's Prime-It™ Pipe Wrap Primer
•	For corrosion and freeze protection
•	Cannot be used to stop leaks

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-33-PW11 513201 1” Wide x 100’ - 10 mil 72

TA-33-PW21 513202 2” Wide x 100’ - 10 mil 36

TA-33-PW22 513203 2” Wide x 100’ - 20 mil 24

TA-33-PW41 513204 4” Wide x 100’ - 10 mil 12

TA-33-PW42 513205 4” Wide x 100’ - 20 mil 12
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PTFE TAPE
•	Tape has pigment color added for specialized uses 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-
USTT1226GRAY

513544 Gray PTFE Tape - for stainless steel fittings 144

TA-USTT1226P 513545 Pink PTFE Tape - for plumbers and pipe fitters 50/500

TA-USTT1226Y 513546 Yellow PTFE Tape - for gas lines 50/100

PTFE (TEFLON®) TAPE
•	Meets Fed. mil SPEC T-27730A
•	Virgin PTFE particles
•	3.5 mil thick/ .37 Density

•	Contractor quality
•	Great stretch & anti-tear properties

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-S260 513525 ½” x 260’ PTFE Tape 100/500

TA-SW260 513531 ¾” x 260’ PTFE Tape 100/500

TA-S520 513526 ½” x 520’ PTFE Tape 70/350

TA-SW520 513532 ¾” x 520’ PTFE Tape 70/350

TA-SX520 513533 1” x 520’ PTFE Tape 50/250

NON-PRINTED PIPE WRAP TAPE
ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-NPL-33-PW21 513524 Non-Printed Pipe Wrap Tape, 2" - 10 mil 36

FOIL TAPE
•	Aluminum foil backed tape with aggressive adhesive
•	Ideal for sealing heating and air conditioning ducts and 

vents and can be used for electro-plating
•	Temperature range -20F to 150F

•	Shrink wrapped
•	2.7 mil

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-UT250FT 513548 2” x 50 YD Foil Tape 24

RED VINYL SPECIALTY TAPE
•	UV-resistant polyethylene film tape
•		Excellent conformability

•	Maintains a watertight seal
•		Removes cleanly

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-VP444R 513550 2" x 60 Yd Red Vinyl Specialty Tape 24



31  |   TCHRISTY.COM

JOB SITE ESSENTIALS

TIE-DOWNS & TARPS

REINFORCED GENERAL UTILITY TARP
•	PVC reinforced blue tarp with rip-stop webbing and metal 

grommets every 3 feet around the perimeter
•	Water resistant
•	Individually poly bagged

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

T1216B 514608 12' x 16' Reinforced General Utility Tarp - Blue

T1620B 514609 16' x 20' Reinforced General Utility Tarp - Blue

T810B 514616 8' x 10' Reinforced General Utility Tarp - Blue

UTILITY TIE DOWN STRAP
•	High-strength poly strapping with rustproof cam buckle
•	Color coded with 600 lb capacity

•	Individually barcoded and labeled
•	Ideal for securing loads

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

ST3 513153 3’ Utility Tie Down Strap – Black 24

ST4 513154 4’ Utility Tie Down Strap – Red 24

ST6 513155 6’ Utility Tie Down Strap – Yellow 24

ST8 513156 8’ Utility Tie Down Strap – Green 24

ST10 513150 10’ Utility Tie Down Strap – Blue 24

ST12 513151 12’ Utility Tie Down Strap – Black 24

TIE DOWN FASTENER
•	All purpose strong back rubber fasteners with reinforced 

ends and zinc-plated steel "S" hooks
•	EPDM addititve for UV protection

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RTS21 514595 21” Tie Down Fastener 50

RTS31 514596 31” Tie Down Fastener 50

RTS41 514597 41” Tie Down Fastener 50
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CHRISTY'S PALLET COVERS
•	1.5 mil Polyethylene
•	Protect palletized loads/machinery and other large items 

from dust and dirt

•	Bags are perforated and come on a roll for easy 
dispensing

•	50 per box, priced per box

WAREHOUSE SUPPLIES

CHRISTY'S TALL PALLET COVERS
•	1.5 mil Polyethylene 
•	Protect palletized loads/machinery and other items from 

dust and dirt 

•	Bags are perforated and come on a roll for easy dispensing
•	Long enough to cover water heater boxes 
•	50 per box, priced by box

INDUSTRIAL SHRINK-WRAP
•	Ideal for sealing pallets and merchandise to protect from 

the elements and slippage
•	4 rolls per case and 96 per pallet
•	Great stretch/hold properties

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-PLTCOV 513887 Christy’s Pallet Cover: 51’ x 49’ x 73’ 1

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-PLTCOV-WH 513888 Christy’s Tall Pallet Covers: 63’ x 49’ x 85’ 1

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TA-SHRN 514618 18” x 1500’/ 80 Gauge Industrial Shrink-Wrap 4

TA-SR2080EC 514620 20” x 1000’/ 80 Gauge Industrial Shrink-Wrap/ Extended Core 
(handle)

4
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TOOLS

Christy’s offers a wide selection 
of value and name brand high-
performance tools built for the 
demanding requirements of 
professional contractors.

33	 HAND TOOLS

35	 WIRE STRIPPER

36	 WRENCHES

37	 SCREWDRIVERS

39	 HAMMERS

40	 CUTTING TOOLS

42	 KNIVES

42	 CUT-OFF WHEELS 
 
43	 RECIPROCATING  
	 BLADES

45	 HAND SAWS

48	 HOLE SAWS

49	 LONG HANDLE TOOLS

51	 DRILL BIT, AUGER  
	 & PIPE TAP

52	 IRRIGATION SPECIALTY

52	 PLUMBING SPECIALTY

54	 MEASURING & LAYOUT

55	 STRIKING TOOLS

HAND TOOLS

CHANNELLOCK® STRAIGHT JAW TONGUE & GROOVE PLIERS
•	Undercut tongue & groove design won’t slip
•	PermaLock® fastener eliminates nut and bolt failure
•	Right angle, laser heat-treated teeth to provide a better, 

longer lasting grip

•	High carbon steel for superior performance, specially 
coated for rust prevention

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ADJUSTMENTS CASE QTY. LENGTH

426G 510276 6.5” Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove 
Plier – Channellock®

Adjustments: 5; 
Capacity: 7/8"

5/20 6.5"

420G 510269 9.5” Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove 
Plier – Channellock®

Adjustments: 5; 
Capacity: 1 ½"

5/20 9.5"

430G 510280 10” Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove Plier  
– Channellock®

Adjustments: 7; 
Capacity: 2"

5/20 10"

440G 510288 12” Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove Plier  
– Channellock®

Adjustments: 7; 
Capacity: 2 ¼"

5/20 12"

460G 510297 16.5” Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove 
Plier – Channellock®

Adjustments: 8; 
Capacity: 4 ¼"

5/20 16.5"

480G 510300 20.5” Straight Jaw Tongue and Groove 
Plier – Channellock®

Adjustments: 
12; Capacity: 
5 ½"

2/20 20.5"

CHANNELLOCK® V-JAW TONGUE & GROOVE PLIERS
•	PermaLock® fastener eliminates nut and bolt failure 
•	Undercut tongue & groove design won’t slip 
•	V-Jaw gives more points of contact on round stock and 

tubing 

•	Right angle, laser heat-treated teeth to provide a better, 
longer lasting grip 

•	High carbon steel for superior performance, specially 
coated for rust prevention 

•	Length: 9.5”, Capacity: 1.5”, 5 adjustments 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

422G 510270 9.5” V-Jaw Tongue and Groove Plier – Channellock® 5/20

442G 510289 12” V-Jaw Tongue and Groove Plier – Channellock® 5/20
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CHANNELLOCK® SIDE CUTTING LONG NOSE PLIERS WITH CUTTER
•	High carbon steel for superior performance, specially 

coated for rust prevention
•	Precision machined knife and anvil style cutting edges to 

ensure perfect mating and superior cutting edge life

•	Crosshatch pattern on jaws grips work tightly

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

317G 510202 8” Side Cutting Long Nose Pliers with Cutter – Channellock® 5/20

•	Xtreme Leverage Technology positions the rivet closer to 
the cutting edge so less force is required to cut

•	Round nose design
•	Precision machined knife and anvil style cutting edges to 

ensure perfect mating and superior cutting edge life

•	Laser heat-treated cutting edges last longer
•	Crosshatch pattern on jaws grips work tightly
•	Cuts ACSR

CHANNELLOCK® XLT™ ROUND NOSE LINEMEN'S PLIERS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

368G 510229 8.5” XLT Round Nose Linemen’s Pliers – Channellock® 5/20

•	Right angle, laser heat-treated teeth grip better  
and last longer

•	High carbon steel for superior performance, specially 
coated for rust prevention

•	Ergonomically designed offset head
•	Special jaw design allows it to grip down on many 

shapes

CHANNELLOCK® GRIPLOCK® TONGUE AND GROOVE PLIERS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

GL-6 511054 6.5" GRIPLOCK® Tongue and Groove Pliers– Channellock® 5/20

GL-12 511053 12.5" GRIPLOCK® Tongue and Groove Pliers – Channellock® 5/20

•	Combines the strength and reliability of Tongue and 
Groove Plier with the special needs of large PVC and oil 
filters

•	PermaLock® fastener eliminates nut and bolt failure
•	Accommodates most car and light truck filters
•	Fits PVC, conduit and fittings

CHANNELLOCK® 12" OIL FILTER/PVC PLIERS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

212G 510159 12" Oil Filter/PVC Pliers – Channellock® 1
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WIRE STRIPPER
CHANNELLOCK® 6.5" WIRE STRIPPER
•	Wire stripper and cutter makes accurate and easy cuts
•	Strips 10-20 AWG wire
•	Laser etched marking for lasting indication of wire gauges

•	Box joint diagonal lean nose design
•	Precision ground cutters

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

958G 510558 6.5” Wire Stripper – Channellock® 5/20

•	Strips 10-20 AWG wire
•	Laser etched marking for lasting indication of wire gauges
•	Box joint diagonal lean nose design

•	Precision ground cutters
•	Ergonomic handle

CHANNELLOCK® 7" WIRE STRIPPER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

957G 510557 7” Wire Stripper – Channellock® 5/20

•	Cuts bolt sizes 10-24, 6-32, 8-32, 10-32, 4-40
•	Crimps insulated and non-insulated terminals
•	Cuts and crimps 10-22 AWG wire

•	Laser etched marking for lasting indication of wire gauges
•	Box joint diagonal lean nose design
•	Precision ground cutters

CHANNELLOCK® 8.5" WIRE STRIPPER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

908G 510541 8.5” Wire Stripper – Channellock® 5/20

•	Heavy duty stripper & cutter suitable for 10-20 AWG  
solid wire

•	Serrated plier nose 

•	2-piece hardened steel pivot 
•	AWG and metric wire sizes are embossed and easily read 
•	Spring-assist, air-pocket cushion grip

MILBAR HEAVY DUTY WIRE STRIPPER & CUTTER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

31E 514476 Heavy Duty Wire Stripper 6
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WRENCHES

•	Measurement scale on head conveniently shows fastener size
•	Chrome wrenches are fully polished for easy cleanup

•	Exceed ANSI specifications for strength
•	Precision hardened and anti-corrosion treated

WILLIAMS CHROME ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-AW8 514651 Williams Chrome 8” Adjustable Wrench 6

TC-AW12 514648 Williams Chrome 12” Adjustable Wrench 6

TC-AW15 514649 Williams Chrome 15” Adjustable Wrench 3

ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH, ECONOMY

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

01-614 514443 14” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 6

01-618 514444 18” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 6

01-624 514445 24” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 3

01-636 514446 36” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 1

01-648 514447 48” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 1

ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH, PROFESSIONAL
•	Heavy duty aluminum handle
•	Forged hardened steel jaws

•	Heavy duty enamel finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-AP10 513669 Christy’s Pro 10” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 6

TC-AP14 513670 Christy’s Pro 14” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 6

TC-AP18 513671 Christy’s Pro 18” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 3

TC-AP24 513672 Christy’s Pro 24” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 1

TC-AP36 513673 Christy’s Pro 36” Aluminum Pipe Wrench 1
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SCREWDRIVERS

OFFSET ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH
•	Heat treated lightweight aluminum 
•	Forged jaws

•	Comparable to ReedTM brand

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-APOS14 513674 Christy’s Pro 18” Offset Aluminum Pipe Wrench 6

TC-APOS18 513675 Christy’s Pro 18” Offset Aluminum Pipe Wrench 6

STEEL PIPE WRENCH

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

01-310 514439 10” Steel Pipe Wrench 6

01-314 514440 14” Steel Pipe Wrench 3

01-318 514441 18” Steel Pipe Wrench 1

01-324 514442 24” Steel Pipe Wrench 1

STEEL HEAVY DUTY PIPE WRENCH
•	Seated lower jaw
•	Forged and heat treated upper jaw

•	Comparable to ReedTM brand

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-SP14 513903 Christy’s Pro 14” Steel Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench 6

TC-SP18 513904 Christy’s Pro 18” Steel Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench 3

TC-SP24 513905 Christy’s Pro 24” Steel Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench 1

TC-SP36 513906 Christy’s Pro 36” Steel Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench 1

•	1/8” x 3” pocket screwdriver •	Ideal for sprinkler head adjustment

CHRISTY'S POCKET SCREWDRIVER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-18X3POCKET 514632 Christy’s Pocket Screwdriver - 1/8" x 3" 12
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•	Shaft made with custom heat-treated alloy steel
•	Nickel chrome finish for exceptional corrosion resistance
•	Hollow shafts for clearing long thread applications

•	High torque acetate handle for superior durability and 
solvent resistance

•	Color coded handle for easy size identification

CHRISTY'S 4INONE SCREWDRIVER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

4N1TC 510325 Christy's 4INONE Screwdriver 12

•	Red plastic handle with black rubber grip 
•	Bit #1 - #1 & #2 Phillips, 1/4” drive 

•	Bit #2 - 3/16” & 5/16” Slotted, 5/16” drive

CHRISTY'S 6INONE CUSHION SCREWDRIVER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

6N1TCRG 510451 Christy's 6INONE Cushion Screwdriver 12

•	Blue plastic handle
•	Bit #1 - #1 & #2 Phillips, 1/4” drive

•	Bit #2 - 3/16” & 5/16” Slotted, 5/16” drive

CHRISTY'S 6INONE SCREWDRIVER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

6N1TC 510450 Christy's 6INONE Screwdriver 12
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HAMMERS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-HM-034 513843 16 oz. Claw Hammer Smooth Face – Wood Handle 6

TC-HM-320 513845 16 oz. Claw Hammer Smooth Face – Fiberglass Handle 6

•	16 oz. claw hammer
•	Durable and strong smooth face hammer

•	13” fiberglass or hardwood handle

CLAW HAMMER SMOOTH FACE

•	16 oz. rubber mallet •	12-½" handle with white non-marring head

RUBBER MALLET

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-RM-116 513894 16 oz. Rubber Mallet 6

•	24 oz. framing hammer
•	Durable and strong milled face hammer

•	Fiberglass or wood handle

FRAMING HAMMER MILLED FACE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-HM-062 513844 24 oz. Framing Hammer Milled Face – 16" Hickory Handle 24/1
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CUTTING TOOLS

•	Drop forged, hardened and tempered steel blades •	Capacity to 18 gauge sheet metal

CHRISTY'S AVIATION SNIP

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-AS-103 513678 Aviation Snip - Straight Cut, Yellow Handle 24

•	Radius blade for cleaner cuts
•	Industrial quality
•	Ratchet action PVC pipe cutter to 1-5/8"

•	Heat treated high carbon steel blade, chrome plating
•	Hang pouch

CHRISTY'S RED RAZOR CUTTER 1-5/8"

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-PC-158 513860 Christy's Red Razor Cutter 1 5/8" 1

TC-158-BLADE 513585 Replacement Blade for TC-PC-158 50/100

•	Point pressure blade for cleaner cuts
•	Cuts up to 2-½"
•	High carbon steel

•	Chrome plating
•	Hang pouch

CHRISTY'S RED RAZOR CUTTER 2"

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-PC-2 513871 Christy's Red Razor Cutter 2" 1

TC-2-BLADE 513598 Replacement Blade for TC-PC-2 25/50

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

SCS-24 513137 24" Christy's Supersaw 24" 100

SCS-24S 513138 24" The Source Cable Saw 24" 100

SCS-36 513139 36" Christy's Supersaw 36" 100

SCS-48 513141 48" Christy's Supersaw 48" 100

•	24", 36", 48" cable saw
•	Made from domestic stainless steel aircraft cable
•	Heavy duty ergonomic "T" handles

•	Designed for cutting PVC pipe in confined spaces
•	Ideal for irrigation and plumbing applications

CHRISTY'S SUPERSAW



41  |   TCHRISTY.COM

TOOLS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TC118SS 513569 Christy’s EZ-CUT 1 1/8” Pipe & Hose Cutter, Replaces - TC100

TC200SS 513597 Christy’s EZ-CUT 2” Pipe & Hose Cutter, Replaces - TC200

•	Durable stainless steel blade  •	Finger indentation for a firm grip

CHRISTY'S PIPE & HOSE CUTTERS

•	1/8" to 1-1/8" capacity pipe cutter
•	Heavy duty cast aluminum housing

•	Steel alloy

CHRISTY'S PIPE & TUBING CUTTER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

39-920 510252 Christy's Pipe & Tubing Cutter, 1-1/8" 5/40

•	Ideal for pipe and hose up to 1-5/8"  •	Easy grip handle with reversible steel blade

CHRISTY'S SPRING LOADED PIPE & HOSE CUTTER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-PCSL-138 514664 Spring Loaded Pipe & Tubing Cutter, 1 5/8" 25/100

CHRISTY'S PIPE & HOSE CUTTER - REPLACEMENT BLADES

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BT150SS 510735 Christy’s EZ-Cut 1 1/2” Blade, Stainless Steel, Dawn™ Equivalent-  BT125S
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CUT-OFF WHEELS

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE CASE QTY.

14DI-MM 514468 14" x 20mm Arbor 10/30

14DI 514467 14" x 1" Arbor 10/30

•	1/8"
•	High speed

•	Made from silicon carbide

DUCTILE IRON BLADES

KNIVES

CHRISTY'S HEAVY DUTY LANDSCAPE KNIFE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

33-090 510211 Christy's Heavy Duty Landscape Knife 12/72

•	Christy's professional landscape knife
•	Used to cut sod and other soft materials
•	Short, hooked blade makes it ideal for cutting around 

corners or obstacles

•	Rubberized grip handle
•	High carbon steel blade

•	Heavy duty metal blade

UTILITY KNIFE-RETRACTABLE BLADE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

A550099-1 510594 Retractable Blade Utility Knife 10

A02403 510577 Replacement Blades for Utility Knife-Retractable Blade 10

•	Replaceable utility blade - uses contractor or standard grade
•	Blue rubber handle

•	Spring lock - for easy press and release blade replacement
•	Pocket clip for easy carry

BLUE FOLDING SUPER KNIFE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-SK-BLU 513899 Blue Folding Super Knife with Rubber Handle 10/100
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RECIPROCATING BLADES

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC624R 514638 6" x ¾" - 24 TPI - Metal Cutting 5/Pouch

TC810R 514643 8" x ¾" - 10 TPI Wood/Light Metal Cutting 5/Pouch

TC156R 514630 12" x ¾" - 6 TPI - Wood Cutting 5/Pouch

TC110R 514621 12" x ¾" - 10/14 TPI 5/Pouch

•	Bi-metal construction 
•	High speed steel cutting edge 
•	Suitable for tough materials including nail-embedded wood 

•	Shatter, shock, high heat resistant 
•	Priced individually, sold 5/pouch

CHRISTY'S RECIPROCATING BLADE

LENOX 8” RECIPROCATING BLADE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

818R 510493 Lenox 8” 18 TPI Reciprocating Blade 5/Pouch

LENOX 9” X 7/8” - 10 TPI METAL/DEMOLITION
•	9” x 7/8” - 10 TPI metal cutting
•	Bi-metal construction 

•	Shatter and shock resistant
•	Matrix II type alloy
•	High speed steel cutting edge

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

960R 510559 9” x 7/8” - 10 TPI Metal/Demolition 2/Pouch
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LENOX 12” X 3/4” - 10/14 TPI WOOD/LIGHT METAL CUTTING
•	12” x 3/4” - 10/14 TPI wood/light metal cutting
•	Bi-metal construction 

•	Shatter and shock resistant
•	Matrix II type alloy
•	High speed steel cutting edge

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

110R 510070 12” x 3/4” - 10/14 TPI Wood/Light Metal Cutting 5/Pouch

LENOX WOOD CUTTING BLADES
•	Bi-metal construction
•	Shatter and shock resistant

•	Matrix II type alloy
•	High speed steel cutting edge

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

614R 510380 6” x 3/4” - 14 TPI Wood Cutting 5/Pouch

618R 510381 6” x 3/4” - 18 TPI Wood Cutting 5/Pouch

156R 510130 12” x 3/4” - 6 TPI Wood Cutting 5/Pouch
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HAND SAWS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

MAXHAK1 514543 6" Heavy Duty Maximum Hacksaw with Tube Handle 6

MHAK1BD 514545 6" Replacement blades for the Heavy Duty Maximum Hacksaw (MAXHAK1) 10

•	½" - 6" blade
•	High quality plated steel saw

•	Five times stronger than standard mini hacksaw

HEAVY DUTY MAXIMUM 6" HACKSAW

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

S225P 514599 Professional Hacksaw 12” – 24 TPI – Bahco

•	12" - 24 TPI
•	Bi-metal blade
•	Professional quality

•	Suitable for flush-cut applications
•	Extra blade stored in top tube

BAHCO PROFESSIONAL 12" HACKSAW - 24 TPI

•	12" - 18 TPI
•	High tension durable hacksaw

•	Rubber grip handle
•	Bi-metal blade, cutson both 45

CHRISTY'S HIGH TENSION HACKSAW 12" - 18 TPI

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

225X-2 510166 12" 18 TPI Hacksaw 12/24

•	Sandflex 12" - 18 TPI 
•	Bi-metal construction 

•	Orange and blue blade

BAHCO HACKSAW BLADES - 18TPI

•	12" - 24 TPI
•	Bi-metal construction

•	Orange and blue blade

BAHCO HACKSAW BLADES - 24TPI

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

34-S0618 514478 Replacement Hacksaw Blade for Item #S225P: Professional Hacksaw 12” – 
Bahco

100

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

34-S0624 514479 Replacement Hacksaw Blade for Item #S225P: Professional Hacksaw 12” – 
Bahco

100
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LENOX HACKSAW REPLACEMENT BLADES
•	Bi-metal construction
•	Spring steel back

•	Shatter, shock, and high heat resistant

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

218HE 510161 12” x 1/2” - 18 TPI Loose Replacement Blades - Lenox 100

V218HE 514097 12” x 1/2” - 18 TPI 10 Pack Replacement Blades - Lenox 10

•	Handsaw for cutting all types of wood
•	Universal toothing with hardpoint teeth for long  

lasting sharpness

•	Handle with a comfortable grip and good sawing support
•	Screwed 2-component handle can be used for 

approximate 45° and 90° marking guide

BAHCO 22" HANDSAW - UNIVERSAL

•	Saw blade for cutting medium thick materials such as 
plywood, ordinary wood, fibre and chipboard or plastics

•	Unique XT-toothing, hardpoint teeth for long lasting 
sharpness

BAHCO HANDSAW - XT TOOTH

•	Tempered steel blade. •	Suitable for PVC, ABS, wood and drain pipe.

BAHCO TOOLBOX SAW - HARDPOINT

•	Veneer saw with 12" blade. Suitable for wood, plastic and porous materials.

BAHCO VENEER SAW

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

S245 514600 Bahco 22” Handsaw - Universal 4

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

S300 514601 14" Toolbox Saw - Hardpoint 4

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

S324 514602 Veneer Saw – Bahco 4

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

2500XT16 514474 Bahco 16” XT Tooth Handsaw 4

2500-22-XT-HP 514473 Bahco 22” XT Tooth Handsaw - 9 TPI 4
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•	Aluminum handle saw with rubber cushion grip
•	Suitable for plywood, asbestos, plastics, hardboard, 

metals, wood and plastic & fiber pipe

CHRISTY'S PVC/ABS HAND SAW

•	Durable, long-lasting tempered steel blade •	Suitable for PVC, ABS, wood, aluminum and drain pipe

CHRISTY'S PVC/ABS TOOLBOX SAW

•	Teeth cut on the pull stroke for safety
•	Rubberized handle allows for confident handling even in 

cold, hot, wet or dirty environments

•	Easily mount the blade on the bottom of handle for flush 
cutting applications

LENOX PVC/ABS - PLASTIC PIPE HAND SAW

LENOX COMPACT HACKSAW
•	Compact hacksaw
•	Lightweight

•	Cuts bolts, wire, tubing and plastic
•	Complete with 10’ Lenox bi-metal hacksaw blade

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

HSF-120 511080 Lenox PVC/ABS – 12” Plastic Pipe Hand Saw 5

HSB-120 511077 Lenox PVC/ABS – 12” Plastic Pipe Hand Saw Blade 5

HSF-180 511081 Lenox PVC/ABS – 18” Plastic Pipe Hand Saw 5

HSB-180 511078 Lenox PVC/ABS – 18” Plastic Pipe Hand Saw Blade 5

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-300 514633 14" PVC/ABS Saw 12/48

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

975 510569 Lenox Compact Hacksaw 5

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

HS433-12 514534 12" PVC/ABS Handsaw 12

HS433-18 514535 18" PVC/ABS Handsaw 12
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•	Tri-fold saw
•	Metal cutting applications
•	Heavy duty aluminum handle with 6" reciprocating blade

•	618R blade included, folds away safely
•	Blade locks in 3 positions

LENOX TRI-FOLD SAW

HOLE SAWS

LENOX BI-METAL HOLE SAW

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

72L 510469 4 1/2” Bi-Metal Hole Saw - Lenox 1

80L 510483 5” Bi-Metal Hole Saw - Lenox 1

•	Increases wall thickness, improves durability and 
minimizes tooth loss 

•	Optimized tooth design penetrates metal with ease
•	Larger, sharper teeth remove more wood for fast cutting
•	Staircase design for fast, easy plug ejection

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

3618 510227 Tri-Fold Saw 5
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LONG HANDLE TOOLS

TRENCHING SHOVEL - FIBERGLASS CONSTRUCTION

•	58" threaded wood handle •	4" bristle with brace

PLASTIC BRISTLE PUSH BROOM

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

WBB24A 514125 Plastic Bristle Push Broom, 58" Handle 4

•	Formed steel shovel neck •	48" northern ash handle

TRENCHING SHOVEL - WOOD CONSTRUCTION

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

CH3TS 510764 Christy’s 3” Trenching Shovel Wood – Blue 6

CH4TS 510766 Christy’s 4” Trenching Shovel Wood – Orange 6

•	Formed steel shovel neck •	48" yellow fiberglass handle

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

CH3TS-F 510765 Christy’s 3” Trenching Shovel Fiberglass – Blue 6

CH4TS-F 510767 Christy’s 4” Trenching Shovel Fiberglass – Orange 6

•	Formed steel shovel neck •	29" yellow D fiberglass handle

DRAIN SPADE - FIBERGLASS CONSTRUCTION

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

68-238 510416 Drain Spade – Fiberglass Construction 6

•	42" handle

CORN BROOM

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

1200 510072 Corn Broom 6
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•	Round or square shovel 
•	Heavy duty, closed back, industrial gauge, steel blade 
•	Closed back design eliminates soil build-up 

•	11 inch extended socket reduces handle breakage 
•	48" hardwood handle

RAZOR-BACK® CLOSED BACK SHOVEL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

R2CB48S 512899 Closed-Back Round Shovel 9 ½” x 12” Blade – Razor-Back® 6

S2CB48S 513115 Closed Back Square Shovel - Razor-Back® 6

•	Round or square shovel 
•	Heavy duty, open back, industrial gauge, steel blade 

•	Blade comes with a rolled shoulder step 
•	Premium 48" hardwood handle for strength

RAZOR-BACK® OPEN BACK SHOVEL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

R248 512897 Round, Open-Back Shovel – Razor-Back® 6

S248 513114 Square, Open-Back Shovel – Razor-Back® 6

•	Round or square point shovel
•	Formed steel shovel neck
•	48" fiberglass handle

•	Cushion grip
•	Forward step

FIBERGLASS CONSTRUCTION SHOVEL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

LH-SRP-F 511972 Round Point Shovel, Fiberglass Handle 6

LH-SSP-F 511973 Square Point Shovel, Fiberglass Handle 6

•	Round Shovel
•	48” Wood Handle

•	Forward Step

UNIONTOOLS® ROUND POINT, WOOD HANDLE SHOVEL 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

AR248 510607 UnionTools® Round Point, Wood Handle Shovel 6

•	Square Shovel
•	44” Wood Handle

•	Forward Step

UNIONTOOLS® SQUARE POINT, WOOD HANDLE SHOVEL 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

AS248 510609 UnionTools® Square Point, Wood Handle Shovel 6
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DRILL BIT, AUGER & PIPE TAP

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

VB2TC 514100 Vari-Bit Step Drill Bits 1/8” – 1” Hole Sizes – Lenox 1

•	Double-fluted high speed steel construction
•	Larger shank, with 3 flats, to accommodate cordless drills

•	Reduces chip welding and won't slip in drill chuck
•	High heat and wear resistance, no pilot hole necessary

LENOX VARI-BIT STEP DRILL BITS

•	Heat treated
•	High carbon steel

•	Resists breakage and thread wear
•	NPT thread

CHRISTY'S TAPERED PIPE TAPS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

68552 514885 Tapered Pipe Tap, 1 1/2" 1/2

•	Head type:- #2 round point 
•	Tempered steel blade:- 14 gauge 
•	48" fiberglass handle with 5" black double-dipped vinyl grip

•	Hole pattern:- 3/8” diameter holes - 1/2” on center 
•	Crimped collar, wood reinforcing core and riveted head-

to-handle connection

 FIBERGLASS #2 MUD SHOVEL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

49500 510302 48” Round #2 Mud Shovel – Fiberglass 1

•	10" x 10" tamper •	57" steel handle

RAZOR-BACK®  10" X 10" TAMPER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

30-005 510197 10” x 10” Tamper – Razor-Back® 1
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ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BOLT SIZE PIPE DIAMETER DRILL 
SIZE

CASE 
QTY.

98137 514889 Christy’s Screw & Nipple Extractors #7 7/8” to 1-1/8” 1/2” 17/32” 6

98138 514890 Christy’s Screw & Nipple Extractors #8 1-1/8” to 1-3/8” 3/4” 13/16” 6

•	Carbon steel, spiral flute •	Removes nipples, bolts and screws without thread damage

CHRISTY’S SCREW & NIPPLE EXTRACTORS

IRRIGATION SPECIALTY

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

HP-2 514532 12” Body – 18 oz Capacity 1

HP-3 514533 22” Body – 36 oz Capacity 1

•	Syringe action for suction and plunging power
•	Self-lubricating and self-priming

•	Will not corrode
•	Double u-cup seal

CHRISTY'S HANDI-PUMP

•	Aluminum body  •	Ideal for 1/2" and 3/4" plastic nipples

RISER EXTRACTOR 1/2" & 3/4"

PLUMBING SPECIALTY

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

8131 510487 Riser Extractor 1/2” & 3/4” 12

•	Quick-acting design, I-bean construction, harded wear 
surfaces and thrust bearing slide assemblies for smooth 
operation

•	X-CEL® Knob cust tubing more quickly and easily with a 
larger, more ergonomic design

•	X-CEL Wheel Pin changes the cutter wheel quickly using 
a new ball patent design

•	Fold-away reamer

RIDGID MODEL 152 QUICK ACTING TUBING CUTTER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

R-31642 514557 Ridgid Model 152 Quick Acting Tubing Cutter (1/4” – 2 5/8”) 6
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•	Deburring tool for plastic pipe and tubing
•	Made of high-grade steel with specially-designed, long-

lasting cutter edges

•	Slip-resistant vinyl hand grip
•	Ideal for removing outside ridges and inside burrs on 

plastic pipe and tubing

RIDGID DEBURRING TOOLS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

R-35155 514567 Ridgid Model 72 Deburring Tools (1/2” – 1 1/2”) 6

R-64962 514573 Ridgid Model 73 Deburring Tools (1 1/2" - 3") 6

•	Steel barrel •	Double holding wire

TIRE PUMP

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TP1TC 514041 Tire Pump; 18” x 1 1/2” 1

•	5/16" hex socket

NO HUB TORQUE WRENCH

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

NH7020 512567 No Hub Torque Wrench 1

•	Valve, faucet and sillcock sizes 1/4"  •	Hardened steel

UNIVERSAL 4-WAY FAUCET KEY

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

4WKEY 510328 Universal 4-Way Faucet Key 1
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MEASURING & LAYOUT

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TL3824M 514037 24” Professional Level 5

•	24" heavy duty black anodized professional level

24" PROFESSIONAL LEVEL

•	Gear-driven counter reads up to 10,000 ft.
•	Folding shaft
•	Push button for easy reset with comfortable  

pistol-grip handle
•	Kickstand

MEASURING WHEEL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

MW11-0765 512551 Measuring Wheel, 31 Series (10” Diameter) Wheel 1

•	Open reel tape 
•	Folding end hook with claw 

•	Protective coating on blade 
•	Rubber handgrip

SURVEYOR'S TAPE MEASURE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

KTM6611 511891 100’ Surveyor’s Tape Measure 5

KTM6633 511893 300’ Surveyor’s Tape Measure 5

•	E-Z read tape measure  •	1" x 25'

E-Z READ TAPE MEASURE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

43-123 510282 E-Z Read Tape Measure 1

•	Chrome-plated case
•	Nylon coated

•	1" blade

CHRISTY'S TAPE MEASURE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC425 513601 Christy’s 1” x 25’ Tape Measure 10
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•	1" x 25' economy tape measure
•	Inch and tenths of inch

•	Chrome-plated case
•	Private label available, call for details

ECONOMY TAPE MEASURE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

425IE 510272 1” x 25’ Economy Tape Measure 12

•	Ideal for measuring diameters of pipe and cable up to 36" 
•	Back of the tape measures in 1/100th of an inch 

•	Private label available, call for details

CHRISTY'S OD TAPE MEASURE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-OD1410 514657 ¼” x 10’ OD Tape Measure 200

TC-OD1410-PL 514658 ¼” x 10’ OD Private Label Tape Measure 200

•	Self-locking blade with push button return •	1" blade

SELF-LOCKING TAPE MEASURE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-125SL 513577 1” x 25’ Self-Locking Tape Measure 12/24

STRIKING TOOLS

•	60" x 1', 18 lb pinch point crow bar
•	Drop forged allow steel

•	Hardened and tempered
•	Polished tip

PINCH POINT CROW BAR

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

64-518 510401 60” x 1’, 18 lb Pinch Point Crow Bar 6

•	Drop forged high carbon steel •	Hardened and tempered

DIGGING BAR WITH CHISEL TIP

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

64-530 510402 5’ – 14 lb. Digging Bar with Chisel Tip 2
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•	36" fiberglass handle for pick

36" FIBERGLASS HANDLE FOR PICKS

•	36" premium coated hickory handle for picks

36" PREMIUM COATED HICKORY HANDLE FOR PICKS

•	Hardened & tempered fully polished head •	Hickory handle

SLEDGE

•	5lb pick mattock head
•	Forged, tempered steel hardened for maximum strength 

and toughness

•	Superior wear and impact resistance

5 LB. PICK MATTOCK WITH HICKORY HANDLE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

69-196 510427 36” Fiberglass Handle for Picks 12

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

69-636 510429 36” Premium Coated Hickory Handle for Picks 12

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

64-150 510393 5 lb. Pick Mattock Head Only 1

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

62-324 510386 4 lb. Sledge with 15” Handle 2
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GEOTEXTILES

No matter the landscape project, 
Christy’s offers a comprehensive 
range of durable solutions for weed 
control, drainage, filtration, soil 
stabilization and erosion control.

57	 LANDSCAPE FABRIC

58	 WOVEN NEEDLEPUNCH FABRIC

58	 DRAIN FILTER FABRIC

59	 DRAIN EEZ DRAIN SOCK

60	 ACCESSORIES

LANDSCAPE FABRIC
A barrier that blocks the majority of weed growth and slows evaporation. Ensures plant 
health by allowing water, fertilizer and air to permeate roots. It conserves soil moisture 
while promoting plant growth. Ideal for soil separation and is permanent if covered from 
UV rays. Use in flower beds, around or behind retaining walls, under wood decks, and under 
decorative stone or bark. Heavier weight fabrics produce better results.

2 OZ SPUNBOND (10 YEAR) BLACK
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

3' 513957 50' 150 TC-WBSB-20-350 Retail 38

3' 513955 100' 300 TC-WBSB-20-3100 Retail 22

3' 513956 300' 900 TC-WBSB-20-3300 Bulk 1

4' 513958 300' 1200 TC-WBSB-20-4300 Bulk 1

6' 513959 300' 1800 TC-WBSB-20-6300 Bulk 1

8' 513960 300' 2400 TC-WBSB-20-8300 Bulk 1

12' 513954 300' 3600 TC-WBSB-20-12300 Bulk 1

3 OZ POLYSPUN (15 YEAR) SILVER
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

3' 513939 50' 150 TC-WBP-3-350 Retail 27

4' 513940 100' 400 TC-WBP-3-4100 Retail 27

4' 513942 300' 1200 TC-WBP-3-4300 Bulk 1

6' 513943 300' 1800 TC-WBP-3-6300 Bulk 1

12' 513936 300' 3600 TC-WBP-3-12300 Bulk 1
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Professional grade fabric that creates a stable subsoil with less ground movement. Disallows 
the mixing of soil with aggregate or sand base. Minimizes the effects of rutting/ low spots and 
ground heave on patios and driveways. Ideal on landscaped slopes to reduce runoff and 
keep decorative material in place. Also for use under mortar, pavers, crushed rock or mulch. 
Planting lines every 12".

4.1 OZ WOVEN NEEDLEPUNCH (20 YEAR) BLACK
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

3' 513929 100' 300 TC-WBN-41-3100 Bulk 1

WOVEN NEEDLEPUNCH FABRIC

DRAIN FILTER FABRIC
Professional grade fabric for dewatering and runoff protection. Use around perforated pipe 
to keep out debris and maintain water flow. Protect septic drainage systems from silt and 
native backfill. Creates stable subsoil with less ground movement. Can be used behind 
retaining walls and under mortar, pavers, crushed rock or mulch paths to increase longevitity. 
Prevents the mixing of soil with aggregate or sand base. Minimizes the effects of rutting, low 
spots and ground heave on patios and driveways. Ideal on landscaped slopes to reduce 
runoff and keep decorative material in place. Inert to common soil chemicals. Won't fray or 
unravel and is easy to install with Christy's staples to secure fabric.

3.1 OZ NON-WOVEN
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

3' 513807 50' 150 TC-DF3650-3A Bulk 1

3' 513803 100' 300 TC-DF36100-3A Bulk 1

4' 513809 100' 400 TC-DF48100-3A Bulk 1

5' 513815 100' 500 TC-DF60100-3A Bulk 1

5' 513817 360' 1800 TC-DF60360-3 Bulk 1

6' 513822 360' 2160 TC-DF72360-3 Bulk 1
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4 OZ NON-WOVEN

8 OZ NON-WOVEN

DRAIN EEZ DRAIN SOCK

DRAIN EEZ® DRAIN SOCK
Slips over perforated drain pipe to protect from infiltration of silt and native backfill soil. Keeps out debris to maintain 
water flow. Easy to use and install. Inert to common soil chemicals. ASTM D2729/ ASTM D3034/ ASTM D1785/ ASTM F405/ 
ASTM F810/ AASHTO-M252

WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH PIPE DIAMETER ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

3" 513790 10' 3" TC-DE310A Bulk 1

3" 513789 100' 3" TC-DE3100A Bulk 1

4" 513792 10' 4" TC-DE410A Bulk 1

4" 513791 100' 4" TC-DE4100A Bulk 1

6" 513793 100' 6" TC-DE6100A Bulk 1

WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

3' 513808 50' 150 TC-DF3650-4A Bulk 1

3' 513804 100' 300 TC-DF36100-4A Bulk 1

3' 513806 360' 1080 TC-DF36360-4A Bulk 1

4' 513814 50' 200 TC-DF4850-4A Bulk 1

4' 513810 100' 400 TC-DF48100-4A Bulk 1

4' 513812 360' 1440 TC-DF48360-4A Bulk 1

5' 513818 360' 1800 TC-DF60360-4 Bulk 1

6’ 513820 100’ 600 TC-DF72100-4A Bulk 1

6' 513823 360' 2160 TC-DF72360-4 Bulk 1

7.5’ 513827 50’ 375 TC-DF9050-4A Bulk 1

7.5' 513826 360' 2700 TC-DF90360-4 Bulk 1

12.5' 513797 360' 4500 TC-DF150360-4 Bulk 1

15' 513802 360' 5400 TC-DF180360-4 Bulk 1

WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

6' 513821 300' 1800 TC-DF72300-7 Bulk 1

15' 513800 300' 4500 TC-DF180300-8 Bulk 1
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FABRIC STAPLE
SIZE STOCK# ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.

6” X 1” X 6”, 9 Gauge 513962 TC-WB-STPBLK9 500/Box 1

6" X 1" X 6", 11 Gauge 513961 TC-WB-STPBLK 1000/Box 1

ACCESSORIES
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MARKING PRODUCTS

MARKING TAPES - DETECTABLE

Christy’s marking products help to 
clearly identify components and 
prevent accidental damage; from 
marking tapes, valve identification 
tags, cable and marking posts, to 
reclaimed water identification supplies.

61	 MARKING TAPES – DETECTABLE

62	 MARKING TAPES – NON-DETECTABLE

63	 BARRICADE TAPE

63	 FLAGGING TAPE

64	 ID TAGS

68	 MARKING FLAGS & WHISKERS

70	 SPECIALTY SIGNS, DECALS & VALVE MARKERS

72	 MARKING PAINT & ACCESSORIES

2", 3”, 6”, 12” DETECTABLE MARKING TAPE
•	5 mil - Detectable, 1000’ roll 
•	APWA color coded and permanently printed 

•	Call for special legends 
•	See www.tchristy.com for specification sheet

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-DT-2-BPW 513238 2" Blue Caution Potable Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-2-BW 513240 2" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-2-GFM 513242 2" Green Caution Force Main Buried Below

TA-DT-2-GS 513243 2" Green Caution Sewer Line Buried Below

TA-DT-2-GSTDR 513244 2" Green Caution Storm Drain Buried Below

TA-DT-2-PIRR 513246 2" Purple Caution Irrigation Line Buried Below

TA-DT-2-PRW 513247 2" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-2-RE 513249 2" Red Caution Electric Line Buried Below

TA-DT-2-YG 513251 2" Yellow Caution Gas Line Buried Below

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-DT-3-BIRR 513260 3" Blue Caution Irrigation Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-BPW 513267 3" Blue Caution Potable Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-BW 513272 3" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-GFM 513276 3" Green Caution Force Main Buried Below

TA-DT-3-GIRR 513280 3" Green Caution Irrigation Line Below

TA-DT-3-GRW 513284 3" Green Caution Raw Water Line Below

TA-DT-3-GS 513285 3" Green Caution Sewer Line Below

TA-DT-3-GSTDR 513286 3" Green Caution Storm Drain Below

TA-DT-3-OFO 513289 3" Orange Caution Fiber Optic Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-PNPW 513292 3" Purple Caution Non-Potable Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-PRW 513293 3" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-RE 513298 3" Red Caution Electric Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-RF 513299 3" Red Caution Fire Line Buried Below

TA-DT-3-YG 513306 3" Yellow Caution Gas Line Buried Below
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MARKING TAPES - NON-DETECTABLE

2”, 3”, 6”, 12” DETECTABLE MARKING TAPE
ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-DT-6-BIRR 513322 6” Blue Caution Irrigation Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-BW 513328 6" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-GFM 513344 6" Green Caution Force Main Buried Below

TA-DT-6-GIRR 513346 6" Green Caution Irrigation Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-GS 513348 6" Green Caution Sewer Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-GSTDR 513352 6" Green Caution Storm Drain Buried Below

TA-DT-6-OFO 513356 6” Orange Caution Fiber Optic Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-PRW 513362 6" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-RE 513366 6" Red Caution Electric Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-RF 513367 6" Red Caution Fire Line Buried Below

TA-DT-6-YG 513379 6" Yellow Caution Gas Line Buried Below

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-DT-12-BW 513215 12" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-DT-12-GS 513218 12" Green Caution Sewer Line Buried Below

TA-DT-12-GSTDR 513219 12" Green Caution Storm Drain Buried Below

TA-DT-12-PRW 513221 12" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

3", 6”, 12” NON-DETECTABLE MARKING TAPE
•	4 mil - Non-Detectable, 1000' roll  
•	APWA color coded and permanently printed  

•	Call for special legends  
•	See www.tchristy.com for specification sheet

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-ND-3-BPW 513421 3" Blue Caution Potable Water Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-BW 513424 3" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-GS 513428 3" Green Caution Sewer Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-GSTDR 513429 3" Green Caution Storm Drain Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-PRW 513442 3" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-RE 513447 3" Red Caution Electric Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-YG 513452 3" Yellow Caution Gas Line Buried Below

TA-ND-3-YNPW 513460 3" Yellow Caution Non-Potable Water Line Buried Below

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-ND-6-BW 513474 6" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-ND-6-GS 513490 6" Green Caution Sewer Line Buried Below

TA-ND-6-GSTDR 513491 6" Green Caution Storm Drain Line Buried Below

TA-ND-6-OTEL 513494 6" Orange Caution Telephone Line Buried Below
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BARRICADE TAPE

"DANGER DO NOT ENTER" TAPE
•	3 mil LLDPE/LDPE, Non-Detectable   •	Elongation is >400% at break point

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TA-DNG-3-300 513214 3” x 300' Red “Danger Do Not Enter” Tape

TA-DNG-3-1000 513213 3” x 1000' Red “Danger Do Not Enter” Tape

FLAGGING TAPE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TA-FT1150-O 513389 1 3/16” x 150’ Flagging Tape, Orange

TA-FT1150-P 513390 1 3/16” x 150’ Flagging Tape, Pink

•	High visibility plastic flagging tape with colorfast inks •	Nursery Tape

FLAGGING TAPE - STANDARD

3”, 6”, 12” NON-DETECTABLE MARKING TAPE
ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-ND-6-PRW 513498 6" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

TA-ND-6-RE 513505 6" Red Caution Electric Line Buried Below

TA-ND-6-YE 513516 6" Yellow Caution Electric Line Buried Below

ITEM# STOCK# SIZE COLOR LEGEND

TA-ND-12-BW 513405 12" Blue Caution Water Line Buried Below

TA-ND-12-GS 513407 12" Green Caution Sewer Line Buried Below

TA-ND-12-PRW 513410 12" Purple Caution Recycled/Reclaimed Water Line Buried Below

CAUTION TAPE
•	4 mil LLDPE/LPDE - Non-Detectable  •	Yellow

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TA-CTN-3-300 513210 Caution - 3" x 300', Yellow

TA-CTN-3-1000 513208 Caution - 3" x 1000', Yellow
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ID TAGS

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-STD-PB 511277 Purple Blank Purple Standard Tag

ID-STD-YB 511283 Yellow Blank Yellow Standard Tag

•	Standard Tag Sizes: 2.25" x 2.7"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/hose bibb and 

valve box installations

•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)
•	Custom print available

ID TAG STANDARD - BLANK

•	Maxi Tag Size: 3" x 4"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations

•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)
•	Can be custom printed on two sides

ID TAG MAXI - BLANK

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-PB 511134 Purple Blank Purple Maxi Tag

ID-MAX-YB 511167 Yellow Blank Yellow Maxi Tag

•	Standard and Maxi tag sizes: 2.25" x 2.7"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

ID TAG - CUSTOM PRINT

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-STD-P1 511275 Purple Standard Purple 1-sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-STD-P2 511276 Purple Standard Purple 2-sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-STD-Y1 511281 Yellow Standard Yellow 1-sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-STD-Y2 511282 Yellow Standard Yellow 2-sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-MAX-P1 515079 Purple Maxi Purple 1-Sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-MAX-P2 511124 Purple Maxi Purple 2-Sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-MAX-Y1 515082 Yellow Maxi Yellow 2-Sided Custom Printed Tag

ID-MAX-Y2 511156 Yellow Maxi Yellow 2-Sided Custom Printed Tag
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ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P2-RC007 511129 Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Purple 2-sided

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations

•	English/Spanish/Logo
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

(BILINGUAL) MAXI PURPLE RECYCLED WATER  
- LARGE DO NOT DRINK SYMBOL

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4" 
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations 

•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

MAXI PURPLE RECYCLED/RECLAIMED WATER

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P1-RC005 511119 Purple Warning Recycled/Reclaimed Water Do Not Drink, Purple 1-sided

ID-MAX-P2-RC005 511127 Purple Warning Recycled/Reclaimed Water Do Not Drink, Purple 2-sided

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valvebox installations

•	English / Spanish
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

(BILINGUAL) MAXI PURPLE RECYCLED/RECLAIMED WATER

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P2-RC006 511128 Purple Warning Recycled/Reclaimed Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, 
Purple 2-sided

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations

•	English / Spanish
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

(BILINGUAL) MAXI PURPLE RECYCLED WATER  
- SMALL DO NOT DRINK SYMBOL

ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P1-RC008 511120 Warning Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Purple 
1-sided

ID-MAX-P2-RC008 511130 Warning Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Purple 
2-sided
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•	Maxi Tag Size: 3" x 4" 
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations 

•	English / Spanish 
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU) 
•	Blue, Green, Purple or Yellow

(BILINGUAL) MAXI NON-POTABLE WATER

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-B2-NP012 511106 Blue Non-Potable Water For Irrigation English/Spanish, Blue 2-sided

ID-MAX-P2-NP012 511126 Purple Non-Potable Water For Irrigation English/Spanish, Purple 2-sided

ID-MAX-Y2-NP012 511161 Yellow Non-Potable Water For Irrigation English/Spanish, Yellow 2-sided

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations

•	English / Spanish / Logo
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

(BILINGUAL) MAXI PURPLE RECYCLED WATER  
- SMALL & LARGE DO NOT DRINK SYMBOLS

ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P2-RC009 511131 Warning Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Purple 2-sided

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4"
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations

•	English / Spanish
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

(BILINGUAL) MAXI PURPLE RECYCLED WATER  
- NO DO NOT DRINK SYMBOL

ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P1-RC020 511121 Warning Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Purple 1-sided

ID-MAX-P2-RC020 511132 Warning Recycled Water Do Not Drink, Purple 2-sided

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4" 
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations 

•	Purple or Yellow 
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)

MAXI NON-POTABLE WATER

ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-P1-NP011 511115 Non Potable Water For Irrigation Do Not Drink, Purple 1-sided

ID-MAX-Y1-NP011 511146 Non Potable Water For Irrigation Do Not Drink, Yellow 1-sided

ID-MAX-P2-NP011 511125 Non Potable Water For Irrigation Do Not Drink, Purple 2-sided
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•	Maxi Tag Size: 3" x 4" 
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations 

•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU) 
•	Blue or Yellow 

MAXI POTABLE WATER

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-B1-PW014 511105 Blue Potable Water, Blue 1-sided

•	Maxi Tag Size: 3" x 4" 
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations 

•	English / Spanish 
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU) 
•	Blue, Green or Yellow

(BILINGUAL) MAXI POTABLE WATER

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-B2-PW015 511108 Blue Potable Water English/Spanish, Blue

•	Maxi tag size: 3" x 4" 
•	Used to correctly identify and mark valve/ hose bibb and 

valve box installations 

•	English / Spanish 
•	Material: Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU) 
•	Green or Yellow 

(BILINGUAL) MAXI POTABLE IRRIGATION WATER

ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-MAX-G2-PW017 511113 Potable Water For Irrigation Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Green 
2-sided

ID-MAX-Y2-PW017 511166 Potable Water For Irrigation Do Not Drink English/Spanish, Yellow 
2-sided

•	Custom print I.D. tags • Permanent ink

I.D. TAG PEN

ITEM# STOCK# DESCRIPTION

ID-TAG-PEN 511284 ID Tag Pen, Black
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MARKING FLAGS & WHISKERS

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MF1523-FB 512154 Fluorescent Blue 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Fluorescent Blue

MF1523-FG 512155 Fluorescent Green 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Fluorescent Green

MF1523-FL 512156 Fluorescent Lime 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Fluorescent Lime

MF1523-FO 512157 Fluorescent Orange 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Fluorescent Orange

MF1523-FP 512158 Fluorescent Pink 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Fluorescent Pink

MF1523-FY 512159 Fluorescent Yellow 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Fluorescent Yellow

MF1523-B 512152 Blue 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Blue

MF1523-O 512161 Orange 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Orange

MF1523-P 512162 Pink 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Pink

MF1523-R 512163 Red 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Red

MF1523-W 512164 White 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" White

MF1523-Y 512165 Yellow 2" x 3" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Yellow

•	Bright for high visibility 
•	Long-lasting material colors 
•	Wind tear resistant for high performance at or below -40°F

•	Custom legends available - call for quote 
•	Wire staff 
•	100/1000 per case

15” / 21” / 30” MARKING FLAGS

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MF1545-BLU 512166 Blue 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Blue

MF1545-GRN 512168 Green 4" x 5"– Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Green

MF1545-ORG 512169 Orange 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Orange

MF1545-PUR 512216 Purple 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Purple

MF1545-RED 512217 Red 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Red

MF1545-WHT 512218 White 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" White

MF1545-YLW 512219 Yellow 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 15" Yellow
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ITEM# STOCK# COLOR LENGTH LEGEND

ID-SF66-BW 511170 Blue 66" Water Marker

ID-SF66-GS 511175 Green 66" Sewer Marker

ID-SF72-BW 511186 Blue 72" Water Marker

ID-SF72-GS 511187 Green 72" Sewer Marker

ID-SF72-PRW 511188 Purple 72" Reclaimed Water Marker

•	High impact fiberglass offers UV protection and weather 
resistance

•	APWA color coded
•	Unique three-rib profile takes considerable abuse

•	Color is embedded in fiberglass - paint is not required so 
won't fade over time

•	Other options available, see www.tchristy.com for 
specifications

FIBERGLASS MARKING POSTS - 66" OR 72"

15” / 21” / 30” MARKING FLAGS

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MF2145-FB 512221 Fluorescent Blue 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Fluorescent Blue

MF2145-FL 512223 Fluorescent Lime 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Fluorescent Lime

MF2145-FO 512224 Fluorescent Orange 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Fluorescent Or-
ange

MF2145-FP 512225 Glo Pink 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Fluorescent Pink

MF2145-BLU 512220 Blue 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Blue

MF2145-G 512226 Green 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Green

MF2145-O 512227 Orange 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Orange

MF2145-P 512228 Purple 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Pink

MF2145-R 512535 Red 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Red

MF2145-S 512536 Silver 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Silver

MF2145-W 512537 White 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" White

MF2145-Y 512538 Yellow 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 21" Yellow

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MF3045-R 512545 Red 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 30" Red

MF3045-Y 512547 Yellow 4" x 5" – Wire Staff Marking Flag 30" Yellow
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SPECIALTY SIGNS, DECALS & VALVE MARKERS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ID-SIGN-4X8 511234 Identification Sign/ Metal/ 4" x 8" Reclaimed Water

ID-SIGN-45 511229 Identification Sign/ Metal/ 9" x 12" Reclaimed Water

ID-SIGN-4 511226 Identification Sign/ Metal/ 18" x 24" Reclaimed Water

•	Used to denote Reclaimed/Recycled water in use
•	Purple background with white lettering and artwork
•	Rounded corners and .1875" holes
•	Ideal for ball fields, parks, golf courses, or any area utilizing reclaimed/

recycled water to irrigate

IDENTIFICATION SIGN

•	Used to denote Reclaimed/Recycled water in use
•	Purple background with white lettering and artwork
•	Bilingual
•	Rounded corners and .1875" holes

IDENTIFICATION SIGN - BILINGUAL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ID-SIGN-9X12-WRW 511257 Irrigation Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish, 9" x 12

ID-SIGN-6 511239 Reclaimed Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish 9 3/4" x 13 1/4"

ID-SIGN-REC1218 511260 Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish 12" x 18"

ID-SIGN-35 511224 Water Conservation Do Not Drink English/Spanish 12" x18"

ID-SIGN-1818 511218 Recycled Water Do Not Drink English/Spanish 18" x 18"

ID-SIGN-3 511223 City Conservation Recycled Water English/Spanish 18" x 24"

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

ID-SIGN-9 511252 Recycled Water Do Not Drink w/Cup 8 1/2" x 8 1/2" 1

RECYCLED WATER DO NOT DRINK SIGN

•	Controller marking decal 
•	Purple 

•	3" x 4" 
•	English/Spanish

CONTROLLER RECLAIMED WATER MARKING DECAL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ID-4100 511088 (Bilingual) Controller Reclaimed Water Marking Decal
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ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

ID-DECL-REC913 511100 Conserve Water/Reclaimed Water in Use Marking Decal 9.75" x 
13.25"

1

•	English/Spanish 

CONSERVE WATER/RECLAIMED WATER IN USE DECAL

•	Purple 
•	8.25" 

•	English/Spanish

GENERAL RECLAIMED WATER MARKING DECAL

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ID-4200 511089 (Bilingual) General Reclaimed Water Marking Decal

•	Purple 
•	White Lettering 

•	Printed with a UV-cured vinyl ink 
•	Superior weathering and UV protection

MARKING POST DECAL - IRRIGATION

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ID-SF-DECAL-PWI 515067 Irrigation Marking Post Decal

•	For use on sprinkler risers 
•	100/roll, priced individually 
•	English/Spanish 

•	Provides exceptional adhesion, weather-resistant and UV 
protective qualities

RECLAIMED WATER RISER MARKER

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

5100 510348 Reclaimed Water Riser Marker, Purple

•	Allows for easy retrofit to existing valve box lids
•	Purple/ UV stable

•	Optimal identification on installations where recycled/
reclaimed water is used

RECLAIMED/RECYCLED WATER VALVE BOX NAMEPLATE

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

3800 510233 Reclaimed/Recycled Water Valve Box Nameplate W/Rivets

3800-RIVETS 510235 Rivets for 3800 Valve Box Nameplate
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KRYLON® 17 OZ WATER BASED MARKING PAINT
•	Specially formulated for temporary marking projects
•	The water-based, high solids formula is designed to 

adhere to most surfaces with one-coat coverage
•	Convenient spray-thru cap and nonclogging inverted 

spray tip
•	Ideal for utility marking, construction sites, turf, pavement 

and gravel

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

S03620 513087 Fluorescent Caution Blue Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03630 513090 Fluorescent Safety Green Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03700 513092 Fluorescent Orange Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03612 513083 Fluorescent Pink Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03610 513081 Fluorescent Red Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03715 513095 Fluorescent Purple Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03903 513103 APWA Blue Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03904 513104 APWA Green Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03905 513105 APWA Orange Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03911 513106 APWA Brilliant Red Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03901 513102 APWA Brilliant White Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03801 513098 APWA Utility Yellow Krylon® Quik-Mark® Construction/Turf Water Based Marking Paint, 17 oz

KRYLON® 17 OZ SOLVENT BASED MARKING PAINT
•	Solvent based inverted tip marking paint
•	The high solids formula has a one-coat coverage and 

penetrates and clings to hot surfaces

•	Ideal for grass, asphalt, concrete, dirt, construction sites, 
and golf courses.

•	Complies with California VOC standards for reduced 
emission spray paints

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

S03550 513079 General Purpose Asphalt 
Black

Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03621 513088 APWA Blue Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03722 513096 Fluorescent Blue Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03614 513085 Fluorescent Neon Green Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03702 513094 Fluorescent Orange Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03622 513089 Fluorescent Hot Pink Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03615 513086 Fluorescent Purple Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03701 513093 Fluorescent Red/Orange Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03900 513101 APWA Utility White Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

S03821 513099 APWA High-Visibility Yellow Krylon® Quik-Mark® Marking Paint, 17 oz

MARKING PAINT & ACCESSORIES
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34" MARKING STICK
•	For use with marking paint

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

K07096 511290 34” Marking Stick 1

KRYLON® SPOT HAND HELD MARKER
•	For use with marking paint •	12" length

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

K07095 511289 Krylon® Spot Hand Held Marker (12”) 1
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CORROSION & CATHODIC PROTECTION

Christy’s offers a wide selection of  
high-quality waterworks tools,  
coatings and mastics, pipeline 
accessories and specialties.
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76	 COATINGS & TAPES

77	 CHLORINE & WATER TESTING

78	 BOLTS & SPECIALTIES

79	 FIRE PROTECTION

80	 WATERWORKS TOOLS

85	 BACKFLOW PROTECTION

85	 VENT CAPS & BUG SCREENS

BRONZE GROUNDING CLAMPS
•	10 SOL 2 STR gauge
•	UL/CSA approved

•	Commonly used to attach a sacrificial anode to copper 
service risers

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BGC1 510667 Bronze Grounding Clamps 1/2” – 1” Pipe

BGC2 510668 Bronze Grounding Clamps 1 1/4” – 2” Pipe

CHRISTY'S G5 CONCRETE METER BOX AND LID
•	Permits quick, easy valve adjustments
•	Unique locking grade rings assure permanence and 

quality of surface grades when streets are re-paved

•	Carefully engineered cast iron lid and ring includes 
machined surfaces and bolting feature reduces the 
danger of lid  "pop-out" in high traffic areas

•	Custom legends available

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

G5-BOX 510908 Box, G5 Traffic Valve, 10-3/8 I.D.x12

G5C-CPTS 510914 Christy's G5C C.I. Lid, Marked "CPTS"

G5C-SEWER 510930 Christy's G5C C.I. Lid, Marked “SEWER”

SPLIT BOLT CONNECTOR 16 SOL
•	16 Sol Split bolt connector •	Brass

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

S8 513123 Conductor sizes 8 - 16 AWG

SOIL ANODES
•	Sacrificial soil Zinc & Magnesium anodes •	Conforms to the composition of ASTM B-418-95 Type II

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

GA-S-30A-15-8STRHMWPE 511022 30 Lb, 15’ #8 Gauge Stranded  

GA-MG-32-HP-28 510964 32 Lb, With 20’ #1Hp Magnesium

GA-MG-5-HP 510989 5 Lb, With 15’ #12Hp Magnesium
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CHRISTY'S HD-50 CORROSION PREVENTION COATING
•	Single component
•	Bituminous based coating

•	Protects above and below ground metallic pipe and 
fittings from corrosion

•	SCAQMD Low-VOC compliant

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HD50 511060 Christy’s HD-50 Corrosion Prevention Coating, 1 Gallon

COATINGS & TAPES

NO-OX-ID ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE RUST INHIBITOR
•	Grease type rust preventative
•	Protects metal from weathering, water, and other 

corrosive atmospheres

•	Cold applied

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

NO-OX-ID-1-WW 512572 NO-OX-ID "A Special" Protective Metal Coating, 1 Gallon

PWL600 512855 NO-OX-ID PWL-600 Protective Coating, 1 Gallon

BIT WRAP ASPHALT TAPE
•	Durable woven glass filament mesh treated with asphalt 
•	Ideal for applications requiring a strong, lightweight 

reinforcement material 

•	Commonly used with Christy's CG15 Corrosion Guard 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BW4 510738 Bit Wrap Asphalt Tape

ZINC ANODE CAPS

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PC-75-6 512602 3/4” Sacrificial Zinc Cap - 6 oz

PC-118-14 512599 1 1/8” Sacrificial Zinc Cap - 14 oz

•	Cathodic protection for underground and submerged 
threads, bolts and nuts on glands, flanges and  
mechanical fittings

•	Meet or exceeds all MIL-A-18001J and ASTM B418-80 
specifications
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CHLORINE & WATER TESTING
CHLORINE
•	For disinfection and oxidation •	Tablets or granular

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

30929TC 510199 Chlorine – Granular, 5 lb Jug

22206 510162 Chlorine – Granular, 25 lb Pail

22209 510163 Chlorine – Granular, 100 lb Drum

VITA-D-CHLOR DECHLORINATING GRANULES 5.5 LB JUG
•	Easy dissolving fine granular form
•	NSF Certified (Dechlorination and antioxidant chemical)

•	Meets pharmaceutical industry standards for purity (USP)

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

VDC5-5 514119 Vita-D-Chlor Dechlorinating Granules 5.5 lb Jug

VITA-D-CHLOR DECHLORINATING TABLETS
•	3 oz / 2 5/8" diameter white tablets with citrus odor
•	Simple and fast set up for treating potable water in 

dewatering and flushing applications

•	1 tablet neutralizes 8,500 gallons with 1 ppm chlorine

SODIUM THIOSULFATE CRYSTALS
ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SODIUMTHIO-50 513145 Dechlorination, Sodium Thiosulfate Crystals, 55 lb Bag

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

VDT20 514122 3 oz / 2 5/8" - Vita-D-Chlor Dechlorinating 20 Tablets

NO-OX-ID ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE RUST INHIBITOR PWL 600
•	Heavy duty grease type
•	Recommended for hot applications

•	Amber/ semi-transparent/ non-drying film
•	Easy to apply and easy to remove

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PWL600 512855 NO-OX-ID® PWL-600 Protective Coating , 1 Gallon

HEAVY-DUTY RUBBERIZED SPRAY UNDERCOATING
•	Seals, protects and insulates
•	Moisture and corrosion resistant

•	Durable rubberized finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CG15 510492 Corrosion Guard 15 lb
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TABLET WATER TRACING DYE SYSTEM
•	200 tablets per bottle 
•	1 tablet provides visual in 60 gallons 

•	Detects leaks, use for flow studies and mapping 
•	NSF approved

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

FLT-RED-T 510896 Water Tracing Dye System - NSF Red Tablets 1

FLT-YG-T 510900 Water Tracing Dye System - NSF Yellow Tablets 1

BOLTS & SPECIALTIES
FLANGE KIT
•	Zinc plated nuts/bolts with gaskets
•	Neoprene gasket

•	AWWA C110
•	For CL 150# flange

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BK40FF 510676 4" Flange Kit With Full Face Gasket

NORWECO BIO NEUTRALIZER TABLETS 25 LB JUG
•	5oz / 2 5/8” diameter tablets •	Sodium Sulfate Dechlorinating Tablets

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DC25 510851 Dechlorination – Norweco Bio Neutralizer Tablets 25 lb Jug

LIQUID WATER TRACING DYE SYSTEM
•	1 pint liquid bottle provides visual in 12/500 gallons 
•	Detects leaks, use for flow studies and mapping 

•	Visually seen with black light

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

FLT-RED-L25 510894 Water Tracing Dye System - Liquid Fluorescent Red 1

FLT-YG-L 510897 Water Tracing Dye System - Liquid Fluorescent Yellow/Green 1

TUBULAR MANHOLE WATER STOP GASKET
•	For use on PVC sewer pipe
•	Made from SBR

•	Conforms to ASTM C-923

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MA4 512107 4” Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket

MA6 512110 6” Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket

MA8 512111 8” Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket

MA10 512098 10” Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket

MA12 512099 12" Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket

MA15 512100 15" Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket

MA18 512101 18" Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket
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FIRE PROTECTION

CONTROL VALVE SUPERVISORY SWITCH
•	Monitors the open position of fire sprinkler control valves 

of the post indicator/ butterfly and others
•	For use on post indicator and BF valves

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1010207 510035 Control Valve Supervisory Switch

OUTSIDE SCREW & YOKE VALVE SUPERVISORY SWITCH
•	Monitors open position of OS & Y valves
•	Mounts to valves 2" through 12"

•	Contains 2 sets of SPDT (Form C Contacts)

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1010206 510034 Outside Screw & Yoke Valve Supervisory Switch

UNITED WAFER CHECK VALVE
•	Ductile iron body, Bronze seat ring assembly
•	Stainless steel screw

•	Buna-N seat and face o-rings
•	250 WOG @ 180 deg max

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

4WC 510327 4” UL / FM United Wafer Check Valve

6WC 510457 6” UL / FM United Wafer Check Valve

8WC 510535 8” UL / FM United Wafer Check Valve

TRACER WIRE (THHN)

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

10BLK500 510045 #10 Black Solid THHN Tracer Wire

10BLU500 510047 #10 Blue Solid THHN Tracer Wire

10GRN500 510052 #10 Green Solid THHN Tracer Wire

12BLU500 510082 #12 Blue Solid THHN Tracer Wire

12YLW500 510107 #12 Yellow Solid THHN Tracer Wire

14BLU500 510113 #14 Blue Solid THHN Tracer Wire

14BLST500 510112 #14 Blue Stranded THHN Tracer Wire

ADDITIONAL COLORS AND INSULATIONS AVAILABLE 
UPON REQUEST – CALL FOR QUOTE 

•	Sold in 500’ Rolls 
•	Solid or stranded 
•	Purchase not eligible for prepaid freight
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WATERWORKS TOOLS

CURB STOP WRENCHES FOR CORPORATION VALVES
•	Constructed of 1 1/2" heavy wall square tubing
•	Blue powder coated finish

•	Vynafoam grips for added comfort

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-CS36-0100 514301 Curb Stop Wrenches – 36” Long for 3/4” and 1” Corporation Valves

WT-CS36-0200 514302 Curb Stop Wrenches – 36” Long for 1 1/2” and 2” Corporation Valves

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY DIGGING BAR
•	Hardened tempered plow steel
•	Heat treated pick on one end and wedge on other

•	Ideal for dispersing tough soil while excavating
•	Blue powder coated finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-XHDB 514416 Extra Heavy Duty Digging Bar 6’ X 1 1/4” Hex Bar

GATE VALVE WRENCH
•	For 2" AWWA gate valve operation nuts
•	Shaft is 1 1/2" heavy wall square tubing

•	30" X 1" Sch.40 steel handle
•	Blue powder coated finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-GVW-60 514321 Gate Valve Wrench 5’; Standard

WT-GVW-72 514322 Gate Valve Wrench 6’; Standard

ADJUSTABLE GATE VALVE WRENCH
•	For 2" AWWA gate valve operation nuts
•	Shaft is 1" heavy wall square tubing

•	30" X 1" Sch.40 steel handle
•	Blue powder coated finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-GVW-0510 514315 Gate Valve Wrench 5’ – 10’ Extendable

WT-GVW-0611 514317 Gate Valve Wrench 6’ – 11’ Extendable
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MANHOLE HOOK
•	Perpendicular handle •	Blue powder coated finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-MHOOK-12 514327 Manhole Hook With 1/2” Shaft X 27” Length

WT-MHOOK-58 514328 Manhole Hook With 5/8” Shaft X 27” Length

WT-MHOOK-5836 514329 Manhole Hook With 5/8” Shaft X 36” Length

STAINLESS STEEL METER BOX LID REMOVER
•	Polished 304 SS tubing •	Vynafoam grip with wrist string for added comfort

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-MLR24 514330 24” Stainless Steel Meter Box Lid Remover

WT-MLR36 514331 36” Stainless Steel Meter Box Lid Remover

ECONOMY WATER METER KEY
•	For hard to turn valves
•	3/4" solid driver head and tubular steel shaft

•	32" length with 18" steel handle
•	Black powder coated finish 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-HDWMK 514323 Economy Water Meter Key

UNIVERSAL WATER METER WRENCH
•	12" polished 304 SS •	Vynafoam grip for added comfort

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-UWMW400 514406 Universal Water Meter Wrench

SKIMMER TEST PLUG WRENCH
•	Allows removal of galvanized plug at base of skimmer •	Black powder coated finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-SKIMMER 514350 Skimmer Test Plug Wrench
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VALVE LIFTING DEVICE
•	Capable of lifting up through 12" Class 300 valves
•	For AWWA C509 and C515 gate valves

•	Blue powder coated finish

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-VL400 514409 Valve Lifting Device

PIPE SUPPORTS
•	Zinc plated threads and nut
•	Saddle or flange mount supports 2" - 24" pipe
•	30" height can be adjusted an additional 6" with  

threaded collar

•	Can be cut down to as low as 11"
•	Blue powder coated finish
•	Base material 6" X 6" X 3/8" plate 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-PSSM-100 514341 Pipe Support w/ 1” Riser For Saddle Mount (2”- 8” Pipe)

WT-PSSM-200 514345 Pipe Support w/ 1 1/2” Riser For Saddle Mount (10”-16” Pipe)

WT-PSSM-300 514346 Pipe Support w/ 2” Riser For Saddle Mount (18”- 24” Pipe)

4' STAINLESS STEEL SOIL PROBE
•	304 Stainless Steel handle
•	Vynafoam grip with wrist string for added comfort

•	Stainless steel shaft

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-SP48 514351 4’ Stainless Steel Soil Probe

YELLOW FIBERGLASS SOIL PROBE
•	48" X 1/2" diameter
•	Fiberglass handle/shaft with cast aluminum tip

•	Insulated and non-conductive

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SP48 513148 4' Yellow Fiberglass Soil Probe
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POLYFIBER VALVE STEM EXTENSION -  
LOWER OPERATING NUT (FEMALE)
•	Injected molded aircraft-grade poly compound •	Corrosion resistant

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-PFLF-100 514334 Polyfiver Valve Stem Extension – Lower Operating Nut (Female)

POLYFIBER VALVE STEM EXTENSION - 2" SQUARE TUBING
•	Tested at 750 lbs
•	Corrosion resistant

•	1/2" wall thickness
•	Nut with valve can ring sold separately 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-FGT-200 514313 Polyfiber Valve Stem Extension 2” Square Tubing 20’; Length

POLYFIBER VALVE STEM EXTENSION -  
UPPER OPERATING NUT W/VALVE CAN RING (MALE)
•	Injected molded aircraft grade poly compound
•	Centering ring fits 8" valve cans
•	Can be easily trimmed to fit 4" and 6" valve cans

•	Corrosion resistant
•	Tubing sold separately 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-PFUM-100 514335 Polyfiber Vavle Stem Extension – Upper Operating Nut W/Valve Can Ring (Male)

STEEL VALVE EXTENSION W/ 1 1/2" SQUARE SHAFT (PRIMER)
•	5' long 
•	Standard 2" drive nuts 

 

•	Heavy wall square tubing 
•	Can make custom order stem extension 
•	Enamel coated 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-SVE150-P 514365 5' Steel Valve Extension w/ 1 1/2” Square Shaft (Primer)
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TEST PLATE CLASS 150

WATERLINE REPLACEMENT KIT PARTS
•	Replacement Parts for Waterline Kits

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-CH100 514296 Waterline Replacement Parts – 3/4” and 1” Service Cutter Head

WT-DWP100 514307 Waterline Replacement Kit Parts – Double Weave Pipe Puller  
For 3/4” through 1” Pipe

WT-DWPA 514309 Waterline Replacement Kit Parts – Double Weave Pipe Pulling Adapter

WT-KPG 514325 Waterline Replacement Kit Parts – Klein Cable Pulling Grip

WT-WR50 514414 Waterline Replacement Kit Parts – 50’; Heavy Duty Pulling Cable

WT-WR75 514415 Waterline Replacement Kit Parts – 75’; Heavy Duty Pulling Cable

WT-WR100 514413 Waterline Replacement Kit Parts -100’; Heavy Duty Pulling Cable

•	Check integrity of line before installing valve
•	Two slots at top of plate for easy installation
•	Clear zinc finish

•	3/16" thickness up to 12"
•	3/8" thickness for 14" - 24"

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

WT-STP-04 514353 4” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-06 514355 6” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-08 514357 8” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-10 514358 10” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-12 514359 12” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-14 514360 14” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-16 514361 16” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-18 514362 18" In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-20 514363 20” In-Line Test Plate Class 150

WT-STP-24 514364 24” In-Line Test Plate Class 150
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BACKFLOW PROTECTION

BACKFLOW SECURITY FREEZE COVER
•	Herculite 10W laminated fabric 
•	Velcro® Texacro® fasteners 
•	R19 insulation rating 

•	Custom sizes available, need manufacturer model #,  
size and if OS&Y valves are installed

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE SIZING GUIDELINES

BFSC2424 510630 Backflow Security Freeze Cover 24" x 24" ¾” through 1¼” Valves

BFSC3624 510640 Backflow Security Freeze Cover 36" x 24" 1½” through 2” Valves

BSFC4842 510656 Backflow Security Freeze Cover 48" x 42" 2½” Valves

BSFC6038 510659 Backflow Security Freeze Cover 60" x 38" 3" Valves

NEW 515034 Backflow Security Freeze Cover 72" x 36" 4" Valves

VENT CAPS & BUG SCREENS

MUSHROOM VENT CAP
•	Rust resistant galvanized cast iron vent cap •	#30 mesh screen

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

4025 514492 Mushroom Vent Cap 2” FNPT #30 Mesh

4028 514494 Mushroom Vent Cap 4” FNPT #30 Mesh
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POLYWRAP

Christy’s Polywrap meets the standards 
set by ANSI/AWWA with a variety of 
colors, perforations and roll lengths.

87	 20 FT PERFORATIONS

89	 22 FT PERFORATIONS

90	 SLEEVES & WRAPS

20 FT PERFORATIONS
Christy's Polywrap provides corrosion protection or marking identification to ductile or PVC 
pipe. Christy’s Polywrap is manufactured of virgin Polyethylene and printed in accordance to 
AWWA C105, ANSI 21.5 and ASTM D4976 standards. Call if other roll options are needed. More 
detail and specification sheets are available at www.tchristy.com.

BLACK POLYWRAP 20 FT PERFORATION - 200', 340' OR 400' ROLL
•	8 mil Black Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-16400B-AWWA 514164 Black 16 in X 400 ft Through 6" 20

WRP-20340B-AWWA 514167 Black 20 in X 340 ft Through 8" 32

WRP-20400B-AWWA 514173 Black 20 in X 400 ft Through 8" 20

WRP-24400B-AWWA 514184 Black 24 in X 400 ft Through 10" 16

WRP-27340B-AWWA 514190 Black 27 in X 340 ft Through 12" 24

WRP-27400B-AWWA 514196 Black 27 in X 400 ft Through 12" 16

WRP-30200B-AWWA 514204 Black 30 in X 200 ft Through 14" 25

WRP-30400B-AWWA 514208 Black 30 in X 400 ft Through 14" 16

WRP-34200B-AWWA 514212 Black 34 in X 200 ft Through 16" 25

WRP-37200B-AWWA 514219 Black 37 in X 200 ft Through 18" 25

WRP-37340B-AWWA 514227 Black 37 in X 340 ft Through 18" 18

WRP-54200B-AWWA 514234 Black 54 in X 200 ft Through 20"-24" 16

WRP-54340B-AWWA 514243 Black 54 in X 340 ft Through 20"-24" 12

WRP-67200B-AWWA 514248 Black 67 in X 200 ft Through 30” 12

WRP-84200B-AWWA 514261 Black 84 in X 200 ft Through 36" 12

BLUE POLYWRAP 20 FT PERFORATION - 200', 340' OR 400' ROLL
•	8 mil Blue Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20340BLU-AWWA 514168 Blue 20 in X 340 ft Through 8" 32

WRP-20400BLU-AWWA 514174 Blue 20 in X 400 ft Through 8" 20

WRP-27340BLU-AWWA 514191 Blue 27 in X 340 ft Through 12” 16

WRP-27400BLU-AWWA 514197 Blue 27 in X 400 ft Through 12" 16

WRP-54200BLU-AWWA 514235 Blue 54 in X 200 ft Through 20"-24" 16

WRP-67200BLU-AWWA 514249 Blue 67 in X 200 ft Through 30” 12
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CLEAR POLYWRAP 20 FT PERFORATION - 200', 340' OR 400' ROLL
•	8 mil Clear Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20340C-AWWA 514169 Clear 20 in X 340 ft Through 8" 32

WRP-20400C-AWWA 514175 Clear 20 in X 400 ft Through 8" 20

WRP-27340C-AWWA 514192 Clear 27 in X 340 ft Through 12" 24

WRP-37200C-AWWA 514221 Clear 37 in X 200 ft Through 18" 25

WRP-54200C-AWWA 514236 Clear 54 in X 200 ft Through 20"-24" 16

PURPLE POLYWRAP 20 FT PERFORATION - 200' OR 340' ROLL

Recycled/Reclaimed Polyethylene encasement is ideal for municipal/ waste water/ irrigation and golf course marking 
applications where Recycled/Reclaimed water is used.

•	8 mil Purple Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20340P-AWWA 514171 Purple 20 in X 340 ft Through 8" 32

WRP-27340P-AWWA 514194 Purple 27 in X 340 ft Through 12" 24

WRP-37340P-AWWA 514231 Purple 37 in X 340 ft Through 18" 18

WRP-67200P-AWWA 514250 Purple 67 in X 200 ft Through 30" 12

GREEN POLYWRAP 20 FT PERFORATION - 340' ROLL
•	8 mil Green Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20340G-AWWA 514170 Green 20 in X 340 ft Through 8" 32

WRP-27340G-AWWA 514193 Green 27 in X 340 ft Through 12" 24
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22 FT PERFORATIONS

BLACK POLYWRAP 22 FT PERFORATION - 110’, 220’ OR 440’ ROLL
•	8 mil Black Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20440B-22AW 514178 Black 20 in X 440 ft Through 8” 20

WRP-24440B-22AWWA 514186 Black 24 in X 440 ft Through 10” 16

WRP-27440B-22AW 514199 Black 27 in X 440 ft Through 12” 16

WRP-30220B-22AW 514206 Black 30 in X 220 ft Through 14” 25

WRP-30440B-22AW 514211 Black 30 in X 440 ft Through 14” 16

WRP-37220B-22AW 514222 Black 37 in X 220 ft Through 18” 25

WRP-54220B-22AW 514238 Black 54 in X 220 ft Through 20”- 24” 16

WRP-67220B-22AW 514251 Black 67 in X 220 ft Through 30” 12

BLUE POLYWRAP 22 FT PERFORATION - 220' OR 440' ROLL
•	8 mil Blue Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20440BLU-22AW 514179 Blue 20 in X 440 ft Through 8" 20

WRP-24440BLU-22AW 514187 Blue 24 in X 440 ft Through 10" 16

WRP-27440BLU-22AW 514200 Blue 27 in X 440 ft Through 12" 16

WRP-34220BLU-22AW 514215 Blue 34 in X 220 ft Through 16" 25

WRP-37220BLU-22AW 514223 Blue 37 in X 220 ft Through 18" 25

CLEAR POLYWRAP 22 FT PERFORATION - 220' OR 440' ROLL
•	8 mil Clear Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20440C-22AW 514180 Clear 20 in X 440 ft Through 8" 16

WRP-27440C-22AW 514201 Clear 27 in X 440 ft Through 12" 16

GREEN POLYWRAP 22 FT PERFORATION - 220' ROLL
•	8 mil Green Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 Printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-27440G-22AW 514202 Green 27 in V 440 ft Through 12” 16

WRP-37220G-22AW 514225 Green 37 in X 220 ft Through 18" 25
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SLEEVES & WRAP

BLUE POLYWRAP SLEEVE

For use in identifying and protecting copper service runs. 6 mil average. Not UPC Printed.

•	6 mil Blue Polywrap Sleeve
•	Copper Tube Sleeving for identification and protection

•	Secure with Christy’s Pipe Wrap Tape 

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-03200BLUE 514157 3 in x 200 ft 6 mil Blue Polywrap Sleeve Through 1" 48

WRP-04200BLUE 514159 4 in x 200 ft 6 mil Blue Polywrap Sleeve Through 1 1/2" 48

PURPLE POLYWRAP 22 FT PERFORATION - 220' OR 440' ROLL
•	8 mil Purple Polyethylene Pipe Encasement
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed

•	Virgin Polyethylene
•	Install according to the latest AWWA or DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# COLOR ROLL SIZE PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-20440P-22AW 514182 Purple 20 in X 440 ft Through 8" 20

WRP-27440P-22AW 514203 Purple 27 in X 440 ft Through 12” 16

WRP-37220P-22AW 514226 Purple 37 in X 220 ft Through 18" 25

CLEAR POLYWRAP SLEEVE

For use in identifying and protecting copper service runs. 6 or 8 mil average pending item. Not UPC Printed.

•	6 and 8 mil Clear Polywrap Sleeve
•	Copper Tube Sleeving for identification and protection

•	Secure with Christy's Pipe Wrap Tape

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-03720C-06 514158 3 in x 720 ft 6 mil Clear Polywrap Sleeve Through 1" 36

WRP-04720C-06 514161 4 in x 720 ft 6 mil Clear Polywrap Sleeve Through 1 1/2" 36

WRP-05720C-06 514162 5 in x 720 ft 8 mil Clear Polywrap Sleeve Through 2" 48

VISQUEEN FITTING WRAP

Clear Polyethylene sheeting meets current AWWA specification. 8 mil minimum.

•	8 mil clear Polyethylene pipe sheeting 
•	Meets polywrap specifications 
•	AWWA C105/A21.5-10 printed 
•	Virgin Polyethylene 

•	Developed for ease of use in wrapping valves and fittings 
•	Secure with Christy's Pipe Wrap Tape 
•	Install Polywrap according to the latest AWWA or  

DIPRA guidelines

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PIPE DIAMETER ROLLS/PALLET

WRP-36100C-AWWA 514218 36” x 100’ 8 mil Clear Visqueen Fitting 
Wrap

Through 18" 49
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PLUMBING ACCESSORIES

Christy’s offers a selection of 
plumbing accessories including a 
wide range of gauges, clamps and 
specialty sealants.

91	 TEST GAUGES

92	 PRESSURE GAUGES

94	 HOSE CLAMPS

95	 BRUSHES

96	 TAPE & ABRASION CLOTH

97	 CHEMICALS

TEST GAUGES

AIR TEST GAUGE - 2" DIAL
•	Steel case with 2" shatterproof dial
•	Precision made parts 

•	3/4" NPT connection
•	Steel body
•	CRN registered

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-A-15-20 513977 2 inch Air Test Gauge 0-15 PSI (1/10th) 100

TG-A-30-20 513978 2 inch Air Test Gauge 0-30 PSI 50

TG-A-60-20 513979 2 inch Air Test Gauge 0-60 PSI 50

TG-A-100-20 513976 2 inch Air Test Gauge 0-100 PSI 50

AIR TEST GAUGE BELL REDUCER - 2" DIAL
•	Steel case with 2" shatterproof dial
•	Precision made and assembled with sealant 

•	Top mount with bleed valve
•	3/4" FPT connection
•	CRN registered

WATER TEST GAUGE - 2" DIAL
•	Precision made
•	Steel case

•	Brass FHT connection
•	CRN registered

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-ABR-15-20A 513984 2 inch Air Test Gauge Bell Reducer, Assem-
bled

0-15 PSI 1/10th  
increment

50

TG-ABR-30-20 513985 2 inch Air Test Gauge Bell Reducer 0 -30 PSI 50

TG-ABR-100-20 513982 2 inch Air Test Gauge Bell Reducer 0 -100 PSI 50

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-W-160-20 514030 Water Test Gauge 2 inch Dial 0-160 PSI 50

TG-W-300-20 514032 Water Test Gauge 2 inch Dial 0-300 PSI 50
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WATER TEST GAUGE - 2 1/2" DIAL
•	Precision made
•	Steel case

•	Brass FHT connection
•	CRN registered

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-W-160-25 514031 Water Test Gauge 2 1/2 inch Dial 0-160 PSI 50

TG-W-300-25 514033 Water Test Gauge 2 1/2 inch Dial 0-300 PSI 50

PRESSURE GAUGES

PRESSURE GAUGE - 2" DIAL
•	Steel case with shatterproof dial
•	Brass 1/4" NPT connection
•	Use air, water, oil or gas

•	Not for Oxygen service
•	CRN registered
•	2" dial

PRESSURE GAUGE - 2 1/2" DIAL
•	Steel case with shatterproof dial
•	Brass 1/4" NPT connection 
•	Use air, water, oil or gas 

•	Not for Oxygen service 
•	CRN registered 
•	2 1/2" dial

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-NB-30-20 514021 2 inch Pressure Gauge 0-30 PSI 100

TG-NB-100-20 514007 2 inch Pressure Gauge 0-100 PSI 100

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-NB-30-25 514022 2 1/2 inch Pressure Gauge 0-30 PSI 100
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LIQUID FILLED - 2 1/2" DIAL
•	For service applications where pulsation, corrosion or 

vibration is present 
•	Stainless steel case 
•	Glycerin filled 

•	Brass 1/4" NPT connection 
•	CRN registered 
•	2 1/2" dial

LIQUID FILLED - 4" DIAL
•	For service applications where pulsation, corrosion or 

vibration is present 
•	Stainless steel case 
•	Glycerin filled 

•	Brass 1/4" NPT connection 
•	CRN registered 
•	4" dial

VACUUM GAUGE
•	CRN registered 
•	Dry or liquid filled  

•	For use with air and non-corrosive fluids such as water 
and oil in pumps, filters, compressors, and regulators 

•	1/4" NPT brass connection

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-LF-15-25 513990 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-15 PSI (1/10th) 50

TG-LF-30-25 513999 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-30 PSI 50

TG-LF-60-25 514003 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-60 PSI 50

TG-LF-100-25 513988 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-100 PSI 50

TG-LF-160-25 513992 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-160 PSI 50

TG-LF-200-25 513995 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-200 PSI 50

TG-LF-300-25 513997 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-300 PSI 50

TG-LF-400-25 514000 2 1/2 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-400 PSI 50

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-LF-300-4 513998 4 inch Liquid Filled Dial 0-300 PSI 50

ITEM# STOCK# TYPE PSI CASE QTY.

TG-LFVG-30-25 514004 Vacuum Gauge LIQUID FILLED -30 to 0 Hg –  
2 1/2 inch

1



(800) 258-4583  |   94© 2023 Christy’s®. All Rights Reserved. Pricing and specifications may change without notice.

HOSE CLAMPS

CHRISTY’S HOSE CLAMPS – 57 SERIES
•	Box quantities only
•	SCREW: 5/16" Hex-Head screw

•	Zinc plated, yellow Dichromate/Carbon steel
•	BAND and HOUSING: ½" wide

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-5706 513607 (3/8"-7/8") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5710 513609 (9/16"-1 1/16") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5712 513612 (1 1/16"-1 1/4") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5716 513613 (1 3/16"-1 1/2") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5720 513614 (13/16"-1 3/4") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5724 513615 (1 1/16"-2") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5728 513617 (1 5/16"-2 1/4") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5732 513618 (1 9/16"-2 1/2") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5736 513619 (1 13/16"-2 3/4") - 57 Series 10/1000

TC-5740 513620 (2 1/16"-3") - 57 Series 10/500

TC-5748 513622 (2 9/16"-3 1/2") - 57 Series 10/500

TC-5752 513623 (2 13/16"-3 3/4") - 57 Series 10/500

TC-5764 513625 (3 9/16"-4 1/2") - 57 Series 10/500

TC-5772 513626 (4 1/2"-5") - 57 Series 10/250

TC-5780 513627 (4 5/8"-5 1/2") - 57 Series 10/250

TC-5788 513628 (5 1/8"-6") - 57 Series 10/250

TC-57104 513610 (6 1/8"-7") - 57 Series 10/250
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CHRISTY’S HOSE CLAMPS – 67 SERIES
•	Box quantities only
•	SCREW: 5/16" Hex-Head screw

•	Marine grade stainless steel
•	BAND and HOUSING: ½" wide

BRUSHES

CHIP BRUSH
•	Long lasting and waterproof brush
•	Sturdy and serviceable for applying paste, flux, acid  

and glues, etc.

•	Box quantities only

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

CB2TC 510760 2” Wood Handle, White Bristle 6/24

CB3TC 510761 3” Wood Handle, White Bristle 6/24

PL204 512745 Brush, Pipe Lube Applicator, 12” with 4-1/2” Johnny Mop Head 100

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-6706 513638 (3/8"-7/8") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6708 513639 (7/16"-1") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6710 513640 (9/16"-1 1/16") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6712 513643 (1 1/16"-1 1/4") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6716 513644 (1 3/16"-1 1/2") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6720 513645 (13/16"-1 3/4") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6724 513646 (1 1/16"-2") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6728 513647 (1 5/16"-2 1/4") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6732 513648 (1 9/16"-2 1/2") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6736 513649 (1 13/16"-2 3/4") - 67 Series 10/1000

TC-6764 513655 (3 9/16"-4 1/2") - 67 Series 10/500

TC-6788 513657 (5 1/8"-6") - 67 Series 10/250
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TAPE & ABRASION CLOTH

CHRISTY’S SANDCLOTH
•	Long lasting and waterproof 
•	Usable on both sides

•	1 ½" width

OPEN MESH SANDCLOTH
•	 Long lasting and waterproof
•	Aluminum oxide size 180 grit
•	Nylon/rayon mesh size - 14 to 16 reinforcing threads  

per inch
•	Open 16 mesh brown

ULTRA CLOTH – OPEN MESH
•	Premium grade open mesh cloth 
•	Aluminum oxide size 180 grit 
•	Long lasting and waterproof 

•	Usable on both sides 
•	Open 24 mesh back

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RH-SC10YD 512983 Christy's Sandcloth - 10 Yards 100, 24/box

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RH-SC25YD 512984 Christy's Sandcloth - 25 Yards 40, 12/box

RH-OM5YD 512966 Ultra Cloth - 1 1/2" x 5yd 100

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

RH-OM10YD 512964 Ultra Cloth - 1 1/2" x 10yd 100

RH-OM5YD-BR 512967 Mesh Sandcloth – 1 1/2" x 5 YD 24
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BOSS® 100% RTV SILICONE
•	100% RTV silicone
•	Paste-like, one component acetoxy material that cures 

to a tough, rubbery solid when exposed to moisture in 

the air
•	Adheres to clean metal, glass, most types of wood, RTV 

silicones, vulcanized silicone rubber and ceramics

CHRISTY'S CAULKING GUN
•	Drop-in half barrel

BOSS® UNIVERSAL SILICONE
•	An excellent general-purpose silicone
•	Weather proof seal
•	Seal Windows, Doors and Gutters

•	Insulates thermally
•	Permanently flexible (-60°F to 400°F)

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

BOSS-387 510706 General Purpose RTV Silicone 12

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

BOSS-31530 510690 Plumbers Silicone Sealant - Clear 3 oz 72

BOSS-31500 510688 Plumbers Silicone Sealant - Clear 10.1 oz 12

BOSS-31531 510691 Plumbers Silicone Sealant - White 3 oz 72

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASE QTY.

TC-CGUN 513773 Christy’s Caulking Gun 1

CHEMICALS

BOSS® GAP FILLING FOAM
•	Seals by expanding into gaps, cracks and crevices
•	Expands three times its original volume

•	Adheres to all building materials except PTFE, silicone  
and polyethylene

•	UL Classified

ITEM# STOCK# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE QTY.

BOSS-333-16 510693 Polyurethane Expanding Foam - Tan 12 oz 12

BOSS-333-24 510694 Polyurethane Expanding Foam - Tan 24 oz 12
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Batteries............................................................................................................. 14

Bell Reducer.....................................................................................................91
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Bit Wrap Asphalt Tape............................................................................76
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Bolts & Specialties......................................................................................78

Boots....................................................................................................................25
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Bronze Grounding Clamps..................................................................75

Brushes..............................................................................................................95

Bucket.................................................................................................................. 16

C
Cable Ties......................................................................................................... 17

Caulking Gun.................................................................................................97

Caution Tape.........................................................................................28, 63

Cements, Primers & Adhesives....................................................... 1-8

Chalk Line Reel.............................................................................................24

CHANNELLOCK® 6.5” Wire Stripper....................................................35

CHANNELLOCK® 7” Wire Stripper........................................................35

CHANNELLOCK® 8.5” Wire Stripper....................................................35

CHANNELLOCK® GRIPLOCK® Tongue and Groove Pliers......34
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CHANNELLOCK® Side Cutting Long Nose  
Pliers with Cutter.........................................................................................34
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Chemicals.......................................................................................................97

Chip Brush.......................................................................................................95

Chlorine............................................................................................................. 77
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Christy’s Blue Flex Latex Palm Glove............................................... 19

Christy’s Hand Cleaner............................................................................ 14

Christy’s Pipe Wrap Tape......................................................................30

Christy’s Tape Measure..........................................................................54

Christy’s OD Tape Measure.................................................................55

Christy’s Reciprocating Blade...........................................................43

Christy’s Tape Measure..........................................................................54

Claw Hammer..............................................................................................39

Clean-Up Supplies..................................................................................... 15

Clear Heavy Body PVC Cement..........................................................2

Clear Medium Body PVC Cement......................................................2

Clear Polywrap Sleeve............................................................................90

Clear Polywrap, 20’ Perforation.........................................................88

Clear Polywrap, 22’ Perforation.........................................................89

Clear Primer......................................................................................................6

Clear Regular Body PVC Cement.......................................................2

Closed Back Shovel...................................................................................50

Coatings & Tapes.......................................................................................76

Colored Duct Tape....................................................................................29

Concrete Meter Box and Lid................................................................75

Conserve Water/Reclaimed Water In Use Decal.................. 71

Conserve Water/Reclaimed Water in Use Decal 

Water Riser Marker..................................................................................... 71

Construction Adhesives...................................................................... 7-8

Control Valve Supervisory Switch...................................................79

Controller Reclaimed Water Marking Decal............................70
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Controller Reclaimed Water Marking Decal............................70

Corn Broom....................................................................................................49

Corrosion & Cathodic Protection....................................................75

Cushioned Pistol Grip Nozzle..............................................................23

Cut-Off Wheels................................................................................... 42-43

Cutting Tools.......................................................................................... 40-41

D
Dacronized Deck Screws........................................................................ 16

Danger Do Not Enter Tape............................................................28, 63

Detectable Marking Tape, 12”..............................................................61

Detectable Marking Tape, 2”...............................................................61

Detectable Marking Tape, 3”...............................................................61

Detectable Marking Tape, 6”...............................................................61

Digging Bar with Chisel Tip..................................................................55

Disposable Gloves...................................................................................... 19

Disposable Shoe Covers....................................................................... 27

Drain EEZ Drain Sock.................................................................................59

Drain Filter Fabric...............................................................................58-59

Drain Spade....................................................................................................49

Drill Bit..........................................................................................................51-52

Drivers Glove..................................................................................................20

Duct Tape.........................................................................................................29

Ductile Iron Blades.....................................................................................42

E
Ear Protection................................................................................................ 27

Economy Safety Glasses....................................................................... 27

Economy Tape Measure........................................................................55

Electrical.....................................................................................................16-18

Electrical Tape..............................................................................................29

Epoxies & Pipe Repair Kits........................................................................11

Extension Cord............................................................................................... 17

Extra Heavy Duty Digging Bar............................................................80

E-Z Read Tape Measure.........................................................................54

F
Fabric Staple..................................................................................................60

Farm & Ranch Duty Hose......................................................................23

FASTFIX™ Repair Epoxy Putty..................................................................11 

Fiberglass Construction Shovel........................................................50

Fiberglass Handle.......................................................................................56

Fiberglass Marking Posts.......................................................................69

Fiberglass Soil Probe................................................................................82

Fire Protection...............................................................................................79

First Aid Kit....................................................................................................... 27

Fish Tape........................................................................................................... 18

Fitting Wrap....................................................................................................90

Flagging Tape...............................................................................................63

Flange Kit..........................................................................................................78

Flex Pro Medium Body PVC Cement, Clear..................................3

Flexogen Super Duty Hose...................................................................22

Foil Tape............................................................................................................30

Framing Hammer.......................................................................................39

G
Gate Valve Wrench...................................................................................80

General Utility Tarp..................................................................................... 31

Geotextiles.............................................................................................. 57-60

Glo Lime Multi-Pocket Safety Vest..................................................28

Gloves........................................................................................................... 19-21

Golf Course Heavy Duty Hose............................................................22

Gray Heavy Body PVC Cement............................................................3

Gray Medium Body PVC Cement.......................................................3

Green Polywrap, 20’ Perforation.......................................................88

Green Polywrap, 22’ Perforation.......................................................89

Grip Pro Work Glove..................................................................................20

H
Hacksaw...........................................................................................................45

Hacksaw Blades..........................................................................................46

Hammers.........................................................................................................39

Hand Cleaner................................................................................................. 14

Hand Saws.............................................................................................45-48

Hand Tools..............................................................................................33-34

Hand Towels.................................................................................................... 15

Handi-Pump..................................................................................................52

Handy Pack: Clear Regular PVC Cement & Purple Primer.2

Handy Pack: Red Hot Blue Glue® & Purple Primer...................... 1

Hard Hat............................................................................................................ 27

HD-50 Corrosion Prevention Coating..........................................76

Heavy Duty Hose.........................................................................................22

Heavy Duty Landscape Knife.............................................................42

Heavy Duty Maximum 6” Hacksaw................................................45

Heavy Duty Pipe Wrench....................................................................... 37

Heavy-Duty Rubberized Spray Undercoating........................ 77

Hickory Handle.............................................................................................56

High Tension Hacksaw............................................................................45

High Visibility Extension Cord.............................................................. 17

Hole Saws.........................................................................................................48

Hose & Garden.....................................................................................22-24

Hose Clamps........................................................................................94-95

Hose Clamps – 57 Series......................................................................94

Hose Clamps – 67 Series......................................................................95

Hose Connector...........................................................................................24

I
I.D. Tag Pen......................................................................................................68

ID Tag, (Bilingual) Maxi Purple  
Recycled/Reclaimed Water................................................................64
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ID Tag, Maxi.....................................................................................................64
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ID Tag, Maxi Potable Water..................................................................67

ID Tag, Maxi Yellow Potable Irrigation Water...........................67

ID Tag, Standard..........................................................................................64

ID Tags...................................................................................................... 64-67

Identification Signs....................................................................................70

Industrial Shrink Wrap.............................................................................32

Irrigation Specialty....................................................................................52

J
Job Site Essentials............................................................................... 13-32

K
Knee Pads........................................................................................................ 27

Knives..................................................................................................................42

Krylon 17 oz Solvent Based Marking Paint.................................. 72

Krylon 17 oz Water Based Marking Paint..................................... 72

Krylon® Spot Hand Held Marker......................................................... 73

L
Landscape Fabric.......................................................................................57

Leather Double Palm Work Glove....................................................20

Leather Drivers Glove...............................................................................20

Leather Palm Work Glove......................................................................20

Lenox 10 TPI Metal/Demolition............................................................44

Lenox 10/14 TPI Wood/Light Metal Cutting.................................44

Lenox Bi-Metal Hole Saw.......................................................................48

Lenox Compact Hacksaw.....................................................................46

Lenox Hacksaw Replacement Blades..........................................47

Lenox PVC/ABS - 12” Plastic Pipe Hand Saw.............................47

Lenox PVC/ABS - 18” Plastic Pipe Hand Saw............................47

Lenox Reciprocating Blade..................................................................44

Lenox Tri-Fold Saw.....................................................................................48

Lenox Vari-Bit Step Drill Bits..................................................................51

Lenox Wood Cutting Blades................................................................44

Level.....................................................................................................................54

Light Duty Garden Hose.........................................................................22

Liquid Filled - 2 1/2” Dial..........................................................................93

Liquid Filled - 4” Dial.................................................................................93

Liquid Water Tracing Dye System...................................................78

Load Buster Clean-Up Bags................................................................. 15

Long Handle Tools.............................................................................. 49-51

Lubricants......................................................................................................... 10

M
Male Twist/Female “U” Adapter......................................................... 13

Manhole Hook................................................................................................81

Marking Products........................................................................................24

Marking Flag, 15” 2”x3”....................................................................68-69

Marking Flag, 15” 4”x5”.............................................................................69

Marking Flag, 21” 4”x5”.............................................................................69

Marking Flag, 30” 4”x5”............................................................................69

Marking Flags & Whiskers............................................................68-69

Marking Paint & Accessories...................................................... 72-73

Marking Posts................................................................................................69

Marking Post Decal - Irrigation.......................................................... 71

Marking Products........................................................................................24

Marking Stick................................................................................................. 73
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Masking Tape................................................................................................29

Maxi ID Tag......................................................................................................64

“ID Tag, Maxi Non-Potable Water “.................................................66

“ID Tag, Maxi Potable Water “.............................................................67

ID Tag, Maxi Purple Recycled/Reclaimed Water...................65

“ID Tag, Maxi Yellow Potable Irrigation Water”.......................67

Measuring & Layout.........................................................................54-55

Measuring Wheel........................................................................................54

Milbar Heavy Duty Wire Stripper & Cutter.................................35

Miscellaneous Supplies........................................................................... 16

MitreBond Construction Adhesive.....................................................8

Mud Shovel......................................................................................................51

Multi-Purpose Towels............................................................................... 15

Mushroom Vent Cap................................................................................85

N
NeverKink Heavy Duty Hose................................................................23

Nitrile Tough Glove..................................................................................... 19

No Hub Torque Wrench..........................................................................53

Non-Detectable Marking Tape, 3”......................................... 62-63

Non-Detectable Marking Tape, 6”......................................... 62-63

Non-Detectable Marking Tape, 12”........................................ 62-63

Non-Printed Pipe Wrap Tape.............................................................30

Non-Woven Drain Filter Fabric..........................................................58

Non-Woven Drain Filter Fabric..........................................................58

Norweco Bio Neutralizer Tablets......................................................78

Nylon Seine Twine......................................................................................26

O
OD Tape Measure.......................................................................................55
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Offset Aluminum Pipe Wrench.......................................................... 37

Open Back Shovel......................................................................................50

Open Mesh Sandcloth.............................................................................96

Outside Screw & Yoke Valve Supervisory Switch.................79

P
Pallet Covers..................................................................................................32

Permatex® Form-A-Gasket® Sealant.................................................9

Permatex® Thread Sealant......................................................................9

Pick Mattock, Hickory Handle.............................................................56

Pick-Up Stick................................................................................................... 16

Pinch Point Crow Bar................................................................................55

Pipe & Hose Cutter......................................................................................41

Pipe & Hose Cutter Replacement Blades...................................41

Pipe & Tubing Cutter.................................................................................41

Pipe Joint Compound.............................................................................. 10

Pipe Supports................................................................................................82

Pipe Tap.....................................................................................................51-52

Pistol Grip Nozzle.........................................................................................23

Plastic Bristle Push Broom....................................................................49

Plumbing Accessories..................................................................... 91-98

Plumbing Specialty.......................................................................... 52-53

Pocket Screwdriver.................................................................................... 37

Poly Rope..........................................................................................................26

Polyfiber Valve Stem Extension.........................................................83

Polyspun Landscape Fabric................................................................57

Polywrap.................................................................................................. 87-90

Polywrap Sleeve..........................................................................................90

Pressure Gauge - 2 1/2” Dial...............................................................92

Pressure Gauge - 2” Dial.......................................................................92

Pressure Gauges................................................................................ 92-93

Primer..............................................................................................................5-6

Professional Duty Hose...........................................................................22

Professional Grade Triple Tap Adapter........................................ 13

Professional Level.......................................................................................54

Professional-Grade Safety Glasses............................................... 27

Pro-Lube Pipe Joint Lubricant............................................................. 10

PTFE (Teflon®) Tape....................................................................................30

PTFE Tape.........................................................................................................30

Purple Polywrap, 20’ Perforation......................................................88

Purple Polywrap, 22’ Perforation.......................................................90

Purple Primer....................................................................................................5

PVC/ABS Hand Saw...................................................................................47

PVC/ABS Toolbox Saw.............................................................................47

R
Rain Gear..........................................................................................................25

Rainsuit..............................................................................................................25

Razor-Back 10”x10” Tamper..................................................................51

Razor-Back Closed Back Shovel......................................................50

Razor-Back Open Back Shovel..........................................................50

Reciprocating Blades.....................................................................43-44

Reclaimed Flannel Wipes...................................................................... 15

Reclaimed Water Riser Marker........................................................... 71

Reclaimed/Recycled Water Valve Box Nameplate............. 71

Recycled Water Do Not Drink Sign..................................................70

Red Danger Tape................................................................................28, 63

Red Hot Blue Glue®......................................................................................... 1

Red Hot Clear Glue ....................................................................................... 1

Red Hot Clear Primer...................................................................................5

Red Hot Pool Pro.............................................................................................4

Red Hot Purple Primer.................................................................................5

Red Hot Vinyl Adhesive........................................................................ 7-8

Red Razor Cutter 1-5/8”..........................................................................40

Red Razor Cutter 2”...................................................................................40

Red Vinyl Specialty Tape.......................................................................30

Ridgid Deburring Tools...........................................................................53

Ridgid Model 152 Quick Acting Tubing Cutter.........................52

Right Angle Plug........................................................................................... 18

Riser Extractor...............................................................................................52

Rope & Twine.................................................................................................26 
Rough Surface Non-Slip Gauntlet Cuff Glove......................... 21

Rough Surface Non-Slip Knit Wrist Glove................................... 21

S
Safety..........................................................................................................27-28

Safety Cone....................................................................................................28

Safety Vest......................................................................................................28

Sandcloth.........................................................................................................96

Screw & Nipple Extractors.....................................................................52

Screwdrivers..........................................................................................37-38

Sealants...............................................................................................................9

Self-Locking Tape Measure.................................................................55

Shovel......................................................................................................... 49-51

Signs....................................................................................................................70

Silver Duct Tape...........................................................................................29

SJTW Extension Cord................................................................................. 17

Skimmer Test Plug Wrench..................................................................82

Sledge................................................................................................................56

Sleeves & Wrap............................................................................................90

Slick-Wrap® Pipe Repair Kit.....................................................................11

Soil Anodes.....................................................................................................75

Soil Probe..........................................................................................................82

Solvent Cements...................................................................................... 1-4

Specialty Signs, Decals & Valve Markers...........................74-75

Specialty Tape..............................................................................................30

Speed Handle Wheel................................................................................81

Split Bolt Connector..................................................................................75

Spring Loaded Pipe & Hose Cutter..................................................41

Sprayon Anti-Seize & Lubricating Compound........................ 10
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Spunbond Landscape Fabric.............................................................57

Stainless Steel Meter Box Lid Remover.........................................81

Stainless Steel Soil Probe......................................................................82

Standard ID Tag - Custom Print.......................................................64

Standard Right Angle Plug.................................................................... 17

Steel Pipe Wrench...................................................................................... 37

Steel Valve Extension...............................................................................83

Straight Plug.................................................................................................... 18

Striking Tools.........................................................................................55-56

Supersaw.........................................................................................................40

Surveyor’s Tape Measure.....................................................................54

T
Tablet Water Tracing Dye System..................................................78

Tall Pallet Covers........................................................................................32

Tape............................................................................................................ 29-30

Tape & Abrasion Cloth............................................................................96

Tape Measure......................................................................................54-55

Tapered Pipe Taps......................................................................................51

Tarp....................................................................................................................... 31

Telescoping Gate Valve Wrench Replacement....................80

Test Gauges............................................................................................91-92

Test Plate..........................................................................................................84

Tie Down Fastener....................................................................................... 31

Tie-Downs & Tarps..................................................................................... 31

Tiger Paw Work Glove............................................................................... 21

Tire Pump.........................................................................................................53

Tongue & Groove Pliers..................................................................33-34

Toolbox Saw...........................................................................................46, 47

Tools........................................................................................................... 33-56

Tracer Wires (THHN).................................................................................79

Trenching Shovel - Fiberglass...........................................................49

Trenching Shovel - Wood.....................................................................49

Truck Rope.......................................................................................................26

Tubular Manhole Water Stop Gasket...........................................78

Twist to U-Ground Triple Tap Adapter.......................................... 13

U
Ultra Cloth........................................................................................................96

Ultra Seal™ T-10,000 Thread Sealant...............................................9

United Wafer Check Valve...................................................................79

Universal 4-Way Faucet Key..............................................................53

Upper Operating Nut W/Valve Can ..............................................83

Utility Knife.......................................................................................................42

Utility Tie Down Strap................................................................................ 31

V
Vacuum Gauge...........................................................................................93

Valve Box Rivets..........................................................................................  71

Valve Extension............................................................................................83

Valve Lifting Device...................................................................................82

Veneer Saw.....................................................................................................46

Vent Caps & Bug Screens.....................................................................85

Vinyl Adhesive............................................................................................ 7-8

Visqueen Fitting Wrap.............................................................................90

Vita-D-Chlor Dechlorinating Granules....................................... 77

Vita-D-Chlor Dechlorinating Tablets........................................... 77

W
Warehouse Supplies................................................................................32

Water Jet Nozzle..........................................................................................24

Water Meter Key...........................................................................................81

Water Meter Wrench.................................................................................81

Water Riser Marker..................................................................................... 71

Water Test Gauge, 2 1/2” Dial.............................................................92

Water Test Gauge, 2” Dial......................................................................91

Waterline Replacement Kit..................................................................84
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Waterworks & Corrosion............................................................... 75-86

Waterworks Tools..............................................................................80-84

WD-40®................................................................................................................ 10
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Wire Nuts........................................................................................................... 18

White Extra Heavy Body PVC Cement.............................................3

Wire Strippers................................................................................................35

Work Glove...............................................................................................20-21

Woven Needlepunch Fabric...............................................................58

Wrenches.................................................................................................36-37

Y
Y Shut-Off Connector..............................................................................24
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Zinc Anode Caps........................................................................................76 

Zinc Pistol Grip Nozzle..............................................................................23
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CHRISTY’S
655 East Ball Road
Anaheim, CA 92805-3310
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